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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet
 
Event 1  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 24.44 T 8/1/2004 HOX-PCKim Bierwith

2024HOX Pool: 24.60 P 7/19/2023 SSSTAvery Knapp

COUN27.29

BLUE30.00

PATC34.50

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Akey, Tatum 26.21 COUN  26.471
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15McConnell, Mia 27.00 COUN  26.032
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Iattoni, Ashley 27.41 BLUE  26.913
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Oh, Siena 27.72 BLUE  27.144
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Craw, Emily 27.94 BLUE  27.265
Sycamore Stingrays 17Ryan, Shannon 28.39 BLUE  28.206
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Gekko, Sofi 29.14 BLUE  28.857
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Thomas, Taylor 29.36 BLUE  29.548
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Tortorici, Lexi 29.53 BLUE  NT9
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18McCool, Kyra 29.70 BLUE  29.1410
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Jessop, Charlotte 29.75 BLUE  28.9711
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Iyer, Ilina 29.88 BLUE  30.3812
Sycamore Stingrays 15Rasala, Kate 30.56 PATC  NT13
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Christensen, Julia 31.21 PATC  29.7614
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Brodigan, Hailey 31.44 PATC  NT15
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Thrasher, Claire 32.72 PATC  NT16
Sycamore Stingrays 16Raymond, Brooke 33.20 PATC  34.4017
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Farley, Madison 33.57 PATC  33.2118
Sycamore Stingrays 16Mobarak, Adelene 35.51  NT19

 
Event 2  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 20.85 T 7/25/2021 HOX-PCRyder Hagan

2024HOX Pool: 21.35 P 7/6/2022 HOXRyder Hagan

COUN24.56

BLUE26.00

PATC29.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Akey, Parker 22.25 COUN  22.191
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Hebert, Bradley 24.20 COUN  24.262
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Sales, Aidan 24.75 BLUE  24.293
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Fox, Sammy 25.74 BLUE  25.634
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Koopmans, Jonathan 25.92 BLUE  24.475
Sycamore Stingrays 18Edwards, Logan 26.39 PATC  26.386
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Lynch, Levi 26.65 PATC  26.047
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Goldstein, Brandon 26.94 PATC  27.088
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Fox, Tommy 27.31 PATC  24.409
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Ziegenfus, Dylan 31.49  28.3710
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Tonkovich, Joey 33.39  25.6811
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet
 
Event 3  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:23.61 T 8/10/2018 HOX2018 Relay

T.Prindiville, T.Aronson  I.Pelayo, A.Nelson-Zhang

2024HOX Pool: 1:24.47 P 7/18/2018 HOXHOX 2018 Relay

T. Aronson, I. Pelayo, T. Prindiville, S. Singh

COUN1:57.27

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASycamore Stingrays 1:58.93  2:01.821
1) Claraty, Elowyn 6 2) Rai, Sasha 6 3) Morrison, Addilyn 6 4) Conklin, Emma 6

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:51.57  NT2
1) Chessin, Frannie 6 2) Buck, Scarlett 5 3) Jabbour, Rosalie 5 4) Khoja, Inarah 6

    BSycamore Stingrays DQ  2:57.97---
1) Graetz, Harper 6 2) Sheyman, Evelyn 6 3) Crawford, Lottie 5 4) Montierth, Tessa 6

 
Event 4  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:24.61 T 7/30/2016 HOX-PC2016 Relay

J. Craw, S. Wirth, G. Hodson, L. Tsubota

2024HOX Pool: 1:29.52 P 6/17/2017 RHCC-PCRHCC 2017 Relay

J.Coburn, T.Brown, CJ Peterson, N.Struempf

COUN1:57.72

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:49.38 COUN  1:47.291
1) Leong, Hendrix 6 2) Grover, Reyansh 6 3) Krukrubo, Caden 6 4) Avasthi, Adhish 6

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:29.25  2:32.462
1) Oliveri, James 6 2) Ricketts, DJ 6 3) Alvernaz, Zane 5 4) Nenahlo, Jack 6

    BSycamore Stingrays 2:30.94  2:35.393
1) Denham, MJ 5 2) Iskikian, Nicholas 6 3) Picone, Matthew 6 4) Mututa, Onai 6

    DSycamore Stingrays DQ  3:01.15---
1) Buck, Carson 6 2) Ostomel, Judah 6 3) Lillig, George 5 4) Nunez-Gorman, Andrew 5

    ASycamore Stingrays DQ  2:05.90---
1) Hodzic, Ronan 6 2) Marshall, Jayce 6 3) Jacobson, Nate 6 4) Nguyen, Max 6

    CSycamore Stingrays DQ  2:44.07---
1) Bray, Ozzie 6 2) Costa, Crew 5 3) Horan, Finnick 5 4) Glimme, Rhett 6

 
Event 5  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:08.46 T 8/16/2008 HOX2008 Relay

A Howard, M Corda, M Turner, M Nielan

2024HOX Pool: 1:07.02 P 6/14/2014 CCCC-ZZCCCC 2014 Relay

K Christian, A Capelli, S Lew, B Hartman

COUN1:24.07

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASycamore Stingrays 1:24.66  1:24.231
1) Zoback, CC 8 2) Morrison, Kinsley 7 3) Nguyen, Evie 8 4) Iskikian, Ellana 8

35.8148.85

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:34.64  1:28.272
1) Ricketts, Dorothy 8 2) Nenahlo, Etta 8 3) Lucia, Olivia 8 4) Field, Viviana 7

38.8355.81

    BSycamore Stingrays 1:42.68  1:39.693
1) McGuire, Abby 8 2) Malatesta, Riley 7 3) Matinpour, Zoey 7 4) Semmens, Kate 8

47.5255.16

    CSycamore Stingrays 1:44.21  1:49.704
1) Lee, Leilana 8 2) Baldwin, Drew 8 3) Perez, Cecilia 7 4) Au-Yeung, Kyla 8

46.1458.07
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 5  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:44.33  1:40.885
1) Malhotra, Veera 8 2) Venkitaraman, Nikita 8 3) Pandya, Siena 8 4) Purkiss, Mayson 8

52.1652.17

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC DQ  1:55.54---
1) Kwon, Kennedy 7 2) Chadha, Ayra 7 3) Mukherjee, Arya 7 4) Mueting, Sophie 7

1:12.331:11.43
 
Event 6  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:06.17 T 8/8/2006 HOX2006 Relay

F White, N Sol, A Raines, C Akabane

2024HOX Pool: 1:08.60 P 6/11/2005 CCCCCCCC2005 Relay

D Williams, C Chiapello, J Koski, A Silva

COUN1:25.29

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASycamore Stingrays 1:21.93 COUN  1:22.051
1) Ambrose, Michael 7 2) Nunez-Gorman, Aidan 8 3) Barale, Dominic 8 4) Brown, Bennett 7

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:34.10  1:34.422
1) Buck, Walter 8 2) Moore, Cole 8 3) Ellingwood, Adam 8 4) Caliando, Dom 8

    CSycamore Stingrays 1:48.99  1:53.533
1) Raman, Shaurya 7 2) Kyu, Haiden 8 3) Sumski, Holden 7 4) Sentinella, Charlie 7

    BSycamore Stingrays 1:51.60  1:37.094
1) Lillig, JP 8 2) Ostomel, Barton 8 3) Kuenle, Colton 7 4) Le, Dylan 8

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:17.40  1:58.885
1) John, Olie 7 2) Lim, Elias 7 3) Keiffner, Kip 7 4) Sevak, Kiaan 8

    DSycamore Stingrays 2:19.25  2:21.596
1) McKee, Legend 7 2) Bissell, Prescott 8 3) Sproul, Luke 7 4) Sharifi, Arjang 8

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

2024HOX Team: 2:12.13 T 8/11/2012 HOX2012 Relay

M Miller, B Peterson, E Harrison, A Pang

2024HOX Pool: 2:14.02 P 6/18/2016 CCCCCCCC2016 Relay

A. Capelli, B. Hartman, M. O'Connell, A. Flagg

COUN2:37.54

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASycamore Stingrays 2:36.17 COUN  2:35.181
1) Langdon, Riley 10 2) Barale, Adriana 10 3) Ruiz, Allie 10 4) Turpen, Madison 10

1:46.5849.59

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:53.67  2:53.002
1) Suarez, Natalia 9 2) Tompkins, Louisa 10 3) Michiels, Brooklyn 9 4) Kwon, Kacey 10

1:20.211:33.46

    BSycamore Stingrays 3:06.21  3:01.563
1) Nunez-Gorman, Ava 10 2) Jacobson, Millie 9 3) Baldwin, Jessie 10 4) Adajar, Camilla 9

2:00.471:05.74

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 3:15.26  3:13.334
1) Hudson, Alessandra 9 2) Dhanoa, Mahi 9 3) Wenger, Abby 9 4) Ahuja, Aanya 10

2:15.8859.38

    CSycamore Stingrays 3:22.03  3:12.725
1) Macadam, Sadie 10 2) Kurpinsky, Maggie 9 3) Foseid, Willa 10 4) Semmens, Oliva 9

2:06.591:15.44

    ESycamore Stingrays 3:30.08  3:31.006
1) Coffin, Coley 10 2) Ho, Zoey 9 3) Horan, Violet 9 4) Jacobson, Callie 10

    DBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 5:19.98  5:06.967
1) Khoja, Khaliya 9 2) Pederson, Emily 9 3) Gupta, Aashvi 10 4) Mial, Tessa 10
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    DSycamore Stingrays DQ  3:21.75---
1) Rai, Sammie 9 2) Steen, Ella 9 3) Iskikian, Isabella 10 4) Au-Yeung, Thea 10

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC DQ  2:37.67---
1) Krukrubo, Mariah 9 2) Chadha, Anvi 10 3) Lucia, Ava 10 4) Lucken, Madison 10

1:52.1050.02
 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

2024HOX Team: 2:02.61 T 8/16/2014 HOX-PCHOX 2014 Relay

N Chang, A Seybold, C Peterson, R Hagan

2024HOX Pool: 2:07.46 P 7/10/2014 HOX-PCHOX 2014 Relay

I Kim, A Seybold, C Peterson, R Hagan

COUN2:37.65

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:35.77 COUN  2:33.651
1) Ellingwood, Andrew 10 2) Lin, Zac 9 3) McConnell, William 9 4) Leong, Mason 9

31.3934.1552.7037.53

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:50.05  2:48.542
1) Ahuja, Ayaan 10 2) Venkitarman, Neel 10 3) Yoo, Zachary 9 4) Avasthi, Anhad 10

37.6943.9439.8448.58

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 3:12.01  3:16.363
1) Niazi, Ayden 10 2) De La Rea, Jacob 10 3) Liberatore, Jason 10 4) Parmar, Riaan 9

38.4841.6657.0354.84

    DSycamore Stingrays 3:29.47  3:23.574
1) Ragland, Emmett 9 2) Rohrs, Isaiah 9 3) Parks, Brody 10 4) Thompson, Craig 9

42.9651.851:05.2749.39

    ESycamore Stingrays 3:44.69  3:39.715
1) Perez, Pace 10 2) Raymond, Matt 10 3) Dhillon, Paris 9 4) Dhillon, Kavin 9

1:40.63

    ASycamore Stingrays DQ  2:47.58---
1) Smith, Colton 10 2) Bond, Will 9 3) Walker, Davis 9 4) Lynam, Ryan 10

32.2047.6141.9341.29

    DBlackhawk Swim Team-PC DQ  4:07.92---
1) Berjis, Anis 9 2) Alem, Cyrus Alemzadeh 10 3) Chin, Joshua 9 4) Pascale, Donnie 9

43.741:13.901:03.621:10.39

    CSycamore Stingrays DQ  3:12.06---
1) Huang, Jaden 10 2) Lee, Jax 10 3) Montierth, Emmett 10 4) Stein, Jonah 9

42.5643.101:04.6246.51

    BSycamore Stingrays DQ  3:05.94---
1) Sentinella, Tommy 9 2) Chiu, Oliver 10 3) Fraioli, Luca 9 4) Bissell, Harrison 10

1:51.5429.0547.19
 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:54.73 T 8/16/2014 HOX-PC2014 Relay

M Price, B Peterson, E Harrison, A DePaco

2024HOX Pool: 1:58.82 P 6/14/2014 HOX-PCHOX 2014 Relay

M Price, B Peterson, E Harrison, A DePaco

COUN2:18.61

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:09.63 COUN  2:09.921
1) McCay, Morgan 12 2) Hubbard, Audrey 12 3) Yoo, Katelyn 12 4) Slyfield, Bitsy 11

28.9428.8638.8732.96

    ASycamore Stingrays 2:14.75 COUN  2:14.052
1) Paolino, Gabby 11 2) Bond, Kat 12 3) Langdon, Taylor 12 4) Nguyen, Zoe 11

29.5127.6442.5335.07
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    BSycamore Stingrays 2:24.51  2:23.133
1) Denham, Charlotte 12 2) Denham, Rosy 12 3) Lynam, Reagan 11 4) Turpen, Carly 12

30.1936.9439.9037.48

    CSycamore Stingrays 2:25.78  2:30.754
1) Sentinella, Molly 12 2) Glimme, Chase 11 3) Koss, Lauren 12 4) Davini, Ava 12

30.6735.6643.9135.54

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:29.02  2:27.345
1) Prindiville, Tatum 12 2) Tompkins, Savannah 12 3) Cooley, Christie 11 4) Slyfield, Sophie 11

31.2037.6643.7236.44

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:38.69  2:39.376
1) Alling, Alison 11 2) Mondal, Mehar 11 3) Liberatore, Elyse 12 4) Cefalu, Alexandra 11

32.7335.7746.3543.84

    DSycamore Stingrays 2:45.98  2:39.007
1) Lillig, Adee 12 2) Rohrs, EJ 11 3) Cheung, Lydia 11 4) Luong, Jadyn 12

43.6136.1539.8346.39

    ESycamore Stingrays 3:04.47  2:55.168
1) Ragland, Quinn 11 2) Mobarak, Thaelia 11 3) Favro, Jilly 11 4) Kim, Hannah 11

28.7259.5653.6342.56

    DBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 3:25.03  3:29.159
1) Thrasher, Catherine 12 2) Schmidt, Alexa 11 3) Panda, Shaivi 11 4) Kaabipour, Mila 11

57.3642.1558.2947.23
 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:51.61 T 7/30/2016 HOX2016 Relay

N.Chang, A. Seybold, C. Peterson, I. Kim

2024HOX Pool: 1:54.17 P 6/22/2016 HOX-PCHOX 2016 Relay

N. Chang, A. Seybold, C. Peterson, I. Kim

COUN2:18.77

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASycamore Stingrays 2:12.13 COUN  2:13.441
1) Walker, Deacon 12 2) Levintov, Aaron 12 3) Pollicove, Max 12 4) Costa, Cole 12

28.4828.8239.3435.49

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:24.86  2:23.372
1) Agarwal, Aurav 11 2) Lush, Hudson 11 3) McCormick, Finn 12 4) Lerouge, Aymeric 11

30.7634.0242.1737.91

    BSycamore Stingrays 2:28.63  2:29.013
1) Cheung, Titus 12 2) Kirst, Patrick 11 3) Sebree, Jake 12 4) Gardea, Everett 12

22.4136.91

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:32.98  2:34.764
1) Kearns, Ryan 11 2) Dhanoa, Kabir 11 3) Kelley, Will 11 4) Leong, Aiden 11

33.0934.8145.8639.22

    CSycamore Stingrays 2:43.42  2:39.255
1) Sumski, Brayden 12 2) Sucharski, Lucas 11 3) Braunstein, Danny 11 4) Thompson, Owen 11

32.5844.2445.4641.14

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC DQ  2:55.85---
1) Chua, Kaleb 11 2) Mong, Aaron 11 3) Mong, Justin 12 4) Parmar, Ishaan 11

39.4855.1948.5942.15
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet
 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:54.75 T 7/30/2022 HOX2022 Relay

J Patridge, T Akey, S Rogness, M McConnell

2024HOX Pool: 1:54.28 P 6/16/2012 CCCCCCCC 2012 Relay

I Barattolo, S Klass, A Fusari, C Steffens

COUN2:09.62

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:00.43 COUN  1:59.291
1) Lerouge, Charlotte 14 2) Heiden, Harlow 14 3) Valdes, Isabella 14 4) Cooley, Coral 13

25.8623.9538.0432.58

    ASycamore Stingrays 2:01.70 COUN  2:02.842
1) Braunstein, Alexis 14 2) Paolino, Sophia 14 3) Martell, Khamila 14 4) Ridley, Ava 13

26.8128.8633.5432.49

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:12.26  2:10.243
1) Sweet, Weezy 14 2) Gekko, Anna 14 3) Platzbecker, Karmina 13 4) Alling, Mia 13

27.3832.5639.2033.12

    BSycamore Stingrays 2:12.64  2:12.164
1) Lynam, Lauren 14 2) Maloney, Sydney 14 3) Turpen, Hailey 14 4) Sentinella, Mindy 14

27.3329.7041.5034.11

    CSycamore Stingrays 2:26.27  2:23.055
1) Gardea, Eden 13 2) Coffin, Kallie 14 3) Kirst, Sophia 14 4) Sucharski, Gianna 14

28.4635.7939.1942.83

    DSycamore Stingrays 2:39.94  2:55.236
1) Mahishi, Arianna 13 2) Parks, Zoey 14 3) Tortorici, Maddy 13 4) Fernandez, Marin 12

32.6346.3040.6340.38

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC DQ  2:27.99---
1) Ahuja, Aleena 13 2) Cefalu, Bella 13 3) Lush, Aubrey 13 4) Lucia, Ella 13

30.7836.1639.1840.31
 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:42.73 T 7/28/2018 HOX2018 Relay

N. Chang, W. Bugbee, R. Hagan, C. Peterson

2024HOX Pool: 1:46.71 P 6/13/2018 HOX-PCHOX 2018 Relay

S. Sweet, W. Bugbee, R. Hagan, C. Peterson

COUN2:04.94

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:52.04 COUN  1:51.841
1) Webb, Luke 14 2) Pelphrey, Jacob 14 3) McCay, Tyler 14 4) Hodson, Graham 14

23.4927.4231.5729.56

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:00.13 COUN  2:00.632
1) Wirth, Spencer 14 2) Kearns, Brady 14 3) Park, Jayden 14 4) Hubbard, Davis 14

24.6528.7635.0831.64

    ASycamore Stingrays 2:12.25  2:12.443
1) Lind, Chase 13 2) Kim, Jonah 14 3) Dulac, Jason 13 4) Cheung, Timothy 13

31.3435.0634.1431.71

    BSycamore Stingrays 2:34.00  2:35.714
1) Raymond, TJ 13 2) Sharifi, Arwin 14 3) Huang, Ethan 13 4) Mahishi, Aarav 13

25.5646.6343.2638.55

    CSycamore Stingrays 2:37.92  2:52.185
1) Glimme, Parker 13 2) Foseid, Bennett 13 3) Smith, Jackson 11 4) Sumski, Collin 14

32.6735.5544.1445.56

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC DQ  2:23.17---
1) Field, Dylan 13 2) Mondal, Atharv 14 3) Thomas, Connor 13 4) Kaabipour, Ryan 14

30.7534.5645.7235.15
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet
 
Event 13  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:51.99 T 8/14/2004 HOX2004 Relay

L Francis, C Klescewski, K Bierwith, N Bierwith

2024HOX Pool: 1:56.93 P 7/15/2006 HOXHOX 2006 Relay

L Borman, G Cappelletti, R Hagan, N Bierwith

COUN2:07.17

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:02.78 COUN  2:00.101
1) Oh, Siena 18 2) Akey, Tatum 15 3) Iattoni, Ashley 18 4) McConnell, Mia 15

27.7329.1935.0930.77

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:12.88  2:10.222
1) Jessop, Charlotte 18 2) Thomas, Taylor 15 3) Christensen, Julia 15 4) McCool, Kyra 18

29.6331.2336.3335.69

    ASycamore Stingrays 2:17.10  2:12.663
1) Dulac, Lauren 15 2) Ryan, Shannon 17 3) Rasala, Kate 15 4) Garvey, Caitie 17

25.2841.9636.9032.96

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC DQ  2:07.80---
1) Craw, Emily 16 2) Sales, Addy 15 3) Mims, Gabby 16 4) Gekko, Sofi 16

29.6230.8335.7931.37
 
Event 14  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:37.45 T 7/27/2019 HOX2019 Relay

N.Chang, B.Peterson, C.Peterson, C.Jack

2024HOX Pool:137.:75999 P 6/25/2019 HOXHOX 2019 Relay

N. Chang, B. Peterson, C. Peterson, C. Jack

COUN1:56.60

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:47.51 COUN  1:47.991
1) Akey, Parker 18 2) Gardner, Will 17 3) Koopmans, Jonathan 18 4) Hebert, Bradley 16

23.9225.9131.7425.94

    ASycamore Stingrays 1:55.35 COUN  2:02.212
1) Edwards, Logan 18 2) Fernandez, Mateo 16 3) Kim, Noah 16 4) Walker, Ashton 16

24.9525.6933.1231.59

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:01.83  2:00.753
1) Sales, Aidan 18 2) Lynch, Levi 16 3) Fox, Sammy 15 4) Martell, Julius 16

25.4530.5037.2428.64

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:18.12  NT4
1) Fox, Tommy 15 2) Goldstein, Brandon 16 3) Tonkovich, Joey 15 4) Ziegenfus, Dylan 16

27.3137.6633.7439.41
 
Event 15  Girls 7-8 100 Yard IM

2024HOX Team: 1:20.28 T 8/9/1999 HOXPatricia Sullivan

2024HOX Pool: 1:16.38 P 8/7/2008 DAPACharlotte Meier

COUN1:42.93

BLUE1:50.00

PATC2:05.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  8Nguyen, Evie 1:51.33 PATC  1:56.171
1:03.5747.76

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Ricketts, Dorothy 1:55.00 PATC  1:53.172
Sycamore Stingrays  8Iskikian, Ellana 1:55.61 PATC  1:58.653

1:01.5454.07

Sycamore Stingrays  7Morrison, Kinsley 1:58.94 PATC  1:59.184
1:05.1253.82
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 15  Girls 7-8 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  7Malatesta, Riley 2:02.88 PATC  2:45.005
1:03.4159.47

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Malhotra, Veera 2:11.87  2:14.856
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Pandya, Siena 2:13.03  2:10.197

1:00.481:12.55

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Mueting, Sophie 2:15.90  2:11.028
1:08.471:07.43

Sycamore Stingrays  8Baldwin, Drew 2:17.19  3:04.009
1:11.531:05.66

 
Event 16  Boys 7-8 100 Yard IM

2024HOX Team: 1:17.93 T 7/15/2006 HOXForrest White

2024HOX Pool: 1:17.93 P 7/15/2006 HOXForrest White

COUN1:42.98

BLUE1:50.00

PATC2:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  8Barale, Dominic 1:35.79 COUN  1:37.851
52.6843.11

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Buck, Walter 1:42.97 COUN  1:37.492
54.0948.88

Sycamore Stingrays  8Nunez-Gorman, Aidan 1:47.29 BLUE  2:10.003
59.6647.63

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Caliando, Dom 1:52.06 PATC  1:55.134
1:03.2948.77

Sycamore Stingrays  7Ambrose, Michael 1:58.34 PATC  1:52.125
1:07.5850.76

Sycamore Stingrays  8Le, Dylan 2:19.59  2:30.006
1:07.081:12.51

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Lim, Elias 3:09.98  2:58.687
1:35.251:34.73

Sycamore Stingrays  7Brown, Bennett DQ  2:25.00---
59.2852.82

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Keiffner, Kip DQ  2:20.54---
1:09.151:12.44

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

2024HOX Team: 1:09.37 T 7/31/2022 HOXAnnika Nelson

2024HOX Pool: 1:10.34 P 6/7/2014 OCCGinny Vazquez-Azpiri

COUN1:25.90

BLUE1:34.00

PATC1:45.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 10Langdon, Riley 1:17.78 COUN  1:24.001
43.7534.03

Sycamore Stingrays 10Barale, Adriana 1:30.03 BLUE  1:29.532
46.8343.20

Sycamore Stingrays 10Turpen, Madison 1:33.50 BLUE  1:38.003
52.0941.41

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Kwon, Kacey 1:34.93 PATC  1:35.564
50.6044.33

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Michiels, Brooklyn 1:36.60 PATC  1:34.365
53.7042.90
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Lucken, Madison 1:37.48 PATC  1:35.226
52.0245.46

Sycamore Stingrays 10Ruiz, Allie 1:39.72 PATC  1:39.447
54.1545.57

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Dhanoa, Mahi 1:50.07  1:43.588
56.1953.88

Sycamore Stingrays 10Foseid, Willa 2:02.90  NT9
1:08.7054.20

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Krukrubo, Mariah DQ  1:30.96---
50.1241.82

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

2024HOX Team: 1:08.47 T 8/17/2014 HOX-PCCasey Peterson

2024HOX Pool: 1:08.66 P 8/1/2018 SSC-PCJed Johnson

COUN1:26.37

BLUE1:33.00

PATC1:45.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Lin, Zac 1:22.53 COUN  1:22.991
44.0338.50

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Ellingwood, Andrew 1:25.00 COUN  1:24.902
47.7137.29

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Ahuja, Ayaan 1:32.20 BLUE  1:34.183
48.5143.69

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Leong, Mason 1:33.48 PATC  1:33.674
47.1046.38

Sycamore Stingrays 10Lynam, Ryan 1:34.01 PATC  1:48.005
52.5341.48

Sycamore Stingrays  9Stein, Jonah 1:43.86 PATC  1:43.506
55.4548.41

Sycamore Stingrays  9Thompson, Craig 2:03.80  2:05.007
1:11.4152.39

Sycamore Stingrays  9Bond, Will DQ  1:44.44---
52.5346.42

Sycamore Stingrays  9Fraioli, Luca DQ  NT---
1:04.4554.20

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

2024HOX Team: 1:04.57 T 7/25/2015 HOX-PCAlexis DePaco

2024HOX Pool: 1:03.32 P 7/17/2022 LTST-DSStella J Canoles

COUN1:15.34

BLUE1:27.00

PATC1:35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12McCay, Morgan 1:11.38 COUN  1:11.011
38.6932.69

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Yoo, Katelyn 1:13.02 COUN  1:13.452
39.5333.49

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Slyfield, Bitsy 1:15.64 BLUE  1:17.853
40.3135.33

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Hubbard, Audrey 1:16.23 BLUE  1:16.804
41.4834.75

Sycamore Stingrays 12Langdon, Taylor 1:16.88 BLUE  1:18.015
41.9734.91
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 11Paolino, Gabby 1:17.20 BLUE  1:19.006
42.0335.17

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Prindiville, Tatum 1:21.52 BLUE  1:20.867
45.3036.22

Sycamore Stingrays 12Turpen, Carly 1:22.02 BLUE  NT8
45.4136.61

Sycamore Stingrays 12Davini, Ava 1:34.31 PATC  NT9
54.7939.52

Sycamore Stingrays 11Ho, Isabella 1:44.05  1:56.0010
56.8147.24

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

2024HOX Team: 1:00.57 T 8/13/2016 HOXIsaac Kim

2024HOX Pool: 1:01.62 P 8/3/2016 HOX-PCNick chang

COUN1:15.33

BLUE1:25.00

PATC1:35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 12Pollicove, Max 1:10.32 COUN  1:09.761
38.4031.92

Sycamore Stingrays 12Costa, Cole 1:17.71 BLUE  1:27.002
42.7035.01

Sycamore Stingrays 12Walker, Deacon 1:18.47 BLUE  1:18.713
42.9935.48

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Lerouge, Aymeric 1:19.50 BLUE  1:17.924
41.7837.72

Sycamore Stingrays 12Gardea, Everett 1:20.20 BLUE  NT5
43.4936.71

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12McCormick, Finn 1:22.89 BLUE  1:23.136
44.8038.09

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Lush, Hudson 1:23.74 BLUE  1:21.717
45.1438.60

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Leong, Aiden 1:24.67 BLUE  1:25.918
44.2940.38

Sycamore Stingrays 12Levintov, Aaron 1:26.52 PATC  1:23.309
44.4342.09

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Mong, Justin 1:30.90 PATC  1:33.9810
46.0544.85

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

2024HOX Team: 1:02.10 T 7/13/2022 HOX-PCTatum Akey

2024HOX Pool: 1:02.32 P 6/7/2014 OCCSophia Kosturos

COUN1:11.87

BLUE1:22.00

PATC1:30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 14Paolino, Sophia 1:06.68 COUN  1:05.921
36.1330.55

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Valdes, Isabella 1:07.09 COUN  1:07.122
36.0131.08

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Lerouge, Charlotte 1:09.10 COUN  1:09.123
37.6631.44

Sycamore Stingrays 14Martell, Khamila 1:09.51 COUN  NT4
37.1132.40
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Sweet, Weezy 1:11.93 BLUE  1:10.375
39.4132.52

Sycamore Stingrays 14Turpen, Hailey 1:12.29 BLUE  1:17.006
39.2933.00

Sycamore Stingrays 13Ridley, Ava 1:13.37 BLUE  NT7
40.7032.67

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Gekko, Anna 1:15.14 BLUE  1:13.178
40.1435.00

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Platzbecker, Karmina 1:20.43 BLUE  1:19.529
43.5536.88

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

2024HOX Team: 55.65 T 8/2/2019 HOX-PCWyatt Bugbee

2024HOX Pool: 56.50 P 8/1/2018 HOXNicholas Chang

COUN1:07.73

BLUE1:16.00

PATC1:27.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Hodson, Graham 1:01.10 COUN  1:01.961
32.7628.34

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Pelphrey, Jacob 1:02.56 COUN  1:03.632
33.7928.77

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14McCay, Tyler 1:06.68 COUN  1:05.553
36.5330.15

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Hubbard, Davis 1:06.84 COUN  1:06.734
36.8330.01

Sycamore Stingrays 13Lind, Chase 1:09.23 BLUE  1:10.845
37.6031.63

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Wirth, Spencer 1:11.53 BLUE  1:10.626
38.8132.72

Sycamore Stingrays 13Foseid, Bennett 1:33.99  NT7
50.3143.68

Sycamore Stingrays 13Glimme, Parker 1:35.14  1:35.348
51.6043.54

Sycamore Stingrays 13Dulac, Jason DQ  NT---
47.0438.38

Sycamore Stingrays 13Raymond, TJ DQ  1:35.00---
51.8740.29

 
Event 23  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

2024HOX Team: 1:01.63 T 8/10/2013 HOX-PCMacKenzie Milham

2024HOX Pool: 1:01.26 P 7/31/2013 AKSkyler Hanson

COUN1:09.42

BLUE1:20.00

PATC1:25.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Oh, Siena 1:08.59 COUN  1:08.991
37.0631.53

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Thomas, Taylor 1:10.77 BLUE  1:11.762
36.6534.12

Sycamore Stingrays 17Ryan, Shannon 1:12.06 BLUE  1:13.003
37.7534.31

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Mims, Gabby 1:13.16 BLUE  1:11.594
38.8834.28
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 23  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Sales, Addy 1:13.28 BLUE  1:12.775
39.3833.90

Sycamore Stingrays 16Mobarak, Adelene 1:26.73  1:26.586
46.1740.56

 
Event 24  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

2024HOX Team: 54.44 T 7/27/2019 HOXBo Peterson

2024HOX Pool: 54.82 P 6/26/2021 SSSTBrendan Ryan

COUN1:01.74

BLUE1:11.00

PATC1:19.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Gardner, Will 1:01.26 COUN  1:02.041
33.2727.99

Sycamore Stingrays 16Kim, Noah 1:02.72 BLUE  1:03.152
32.6430.08

Sycamore Stingrays 16Walker, Ashton 1:02.96 BLUE  1:07.003
33.6329.33

Sycamore Stingrays 16Fernandez, Mateo 1:08.60 BLUE  1:12.004
35.0133.59

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Fox, Sammy 1:13.04 PATC  1:13.755
39.7533.29

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Lynch, Levi 1:15.37 PATC  1:12.796
39.9535.42

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Baugh, Matthew 1:21.15  NT7
43.6637.49

 
Event 25  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 16.70 T 7/28/2018 HOXTatum Prindiville

2024HOX Pool: 17.11 P 8/12/2006 HOX-PCMakenna Turner

COUN21.83

BLUE25.00

PATC34.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  6Claraty, Elowyn 28.13 PATC  29.331
Sycamore Stingrays  6Conklin, Emma 28.39 PATC  24.932
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Buck, Scarlett 29.40 PATC  27.543
Sycamore Stingrays  6Montierth, Tessa 29.82 PATC  34.154
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Chessin, Frannie 32.70 PATC  33.445
Sycamore Stingrays  6Graetz, Harper 35.54  40.916
Sycamore Stingrays  6White, Emily 35.74  44.147
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Khoja, Inarah 36.09  39.698
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Orn, Zahra 41.22  39.209
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Jabbour, Rosalie 41.75  33.2410
Sycamore Stingrays  6Sheyman, Evelyn 42.53  35.5311
Sycamore Stingrays  4Hodzic, Dani 43.49  44.0112
Sycamore Stingrays  5Areen, Avery 50.30  45.5913
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Nguyen, Ava 52.40  53.2014
Sycamore Stingrays  6Hilton, Austin 55.88  53.5715
Sycamore Stingrays  5Brunkal, Katie 57.55  57.0416
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Sines, Rylee 1:03.71  55.8517
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet
 
Event 26  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 15.63 T 8/4/2004 HOXForrest White

2024HOX Pool: 15.63 P 6/11/2004 HOX-PCForrest White

COUN21.84

BLUE25.00

PATC34.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Leong, Hendrix 20.31 COUN  18.581
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Krukrubo, Caden 20.69 COUN  20.352
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Grover, Reyansh 23.33 BLUE  22.383
Sycamore Stingrays  6Nguyen, Max 24.44 BLUE  24.504
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Avasthi, Adhish 25.47 PATC  25.585
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Nenahlo, Jack 26.06 PATC  27.726
Sycamore Stingrays  6Jacobson, Nate 27.70 PATC  28.747
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Ricketts, DJ 29.86 PATC  26.378
Sycamore Stingrays  6Hodzic, Ronan 31.07 PATC  28.279
Sycamore Stingrays  6Bray, Ozzie 33.15 PATC  34.0810
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Oliveri, James 34.33  37.9711
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Alemzadeh, Luciano 34.70  42.0412
Sycamore Stingrays  6Marshall, Jayce 35.83  31.9813
Sycamore Stingrays  6Glimme, Rhett 37.76  36.5514
Sycamore Stingrays  6Ostomel, Judah 38.16  49.6815
Sycamore Stingrays  5Horan, Finnick 38.92  45.2116
Sycamore Stingrays  5Nunez-Gorman, Andrew 39.60  38.2917
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Schachter, Aiden 39.73  46.3318
Sycamore Stingrays  5Matinpour, Ryan 41.03  39.5619
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Alvernaz, Zane 42.06  39.8320
Sycamore Stingrays  5Malatesta, Hudson 43.99  44.0121
Sycamore Stingrays  6Yu, Arthur 44.03  47.1222
Sycamore Stingrays  5Lillig, George 44.10  44.5423
Sycamore Stingrays  4Meenan, James 45.19  40.1824
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Chin, Caleb 46.18  38.2825
Sycamore Stingrays  6Iskikian, Nicholas 46.19  47.2026
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Humaydan, Jackson 47.39  50.3127
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Lim, Gabriel 48.75  1:11.1328
Sycamore Stingrays  5Semmens, Johnny 50.09  48.0329

 
Event 27  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 13.88 T 8/16/2008 HOXMaya Nielan

2024HOX Pool: 14.47 P 8/6/2014 CCCCKate Christian

COUN16.97

BLUE18.00

PATC23.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Lucia, Olivia 17.82 BLUE  17.441
Sycamore Stingrays  7Morrison, Kinsley 17.86 BLUE  18.862
Sycamore Stingrays  8Zoback, CC 17.96 BLUE  18.503
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Ricketts, Dorothy 20.89 PATC  18.614
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Venkitaraman, Nikita 21.40 PATC  21.345
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Malhotra, Veera 21.58 PATC  24.516
Sycamore Stingrays  8Semmens, Kate 21.67 PATC  19.777
Sycamore Stingrays  8Parsons, Olive 22.19 PATC  24.708
Sycamore Stingrays  8Au-Yeung, Kyla 22.72 PATC  21.339
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 27  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Purkiss, Mayson 22.87 PATC  21.5710
Sycamore Stingrays  8Cook, Evie 24.58  23.1211
Sycamore Stingrays  8McGuire, Abby 24.72  22.4212
Sycamore Stingrays  8Lee, Leilana 25.07  23.0013
Sycamore Stingrays  7Matinpour, Zoey 26.07  26.5514
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Mueting, Sophie 26.65  25.0815
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Nenahlo, Etta 28.06  22.3416
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Kwon, Kennedy 28.25  31.7117
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Carter, Maya 29.31  33.5718
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Handoo, Neha 29.82  31.0819
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Mukherjee, Arya 30.83  29.7120
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Chadha, Ayra 31.68  32.4721
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Betyousef, Seraphina 33.02  30.6022
Sycamore Stingrays  7Gardea, Elle 38.96  39.1523

 
Event 28  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 13.40 T 7/27/2019 HOXJackson Bailey

2024HOX Pool: 13.88 P 8/1/2001 RHCCMike Harris

COUN16.62

BLUE18.00

PATC22.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  8Barale, Dominic 16.26 COUN  NT1
Sycamore Stingrays  7Brown, Bennett 18.51 PATC  18.492
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Caliando, Dom 19.49 PATC  18.463
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Buck, Walter 19.63 PATC  18.374
Sycamore Stingrays  8Nunez-Gorman, Aidan 19.65 PATC  19.895
Sycamore Stingrays  8Ostomel, Barton 20.01 PATC  20.166
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Ellingwood, Adam 20.08 PATC  20.777
Sycamore Stingrays  7Kuenle, Colton 20.41 PATC  19.958
Sycamore Stingrays  8Lillig, JP 21.21 PATC  19.999
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Moore, Cole 21.36 PATC  21.7610
Sycamore Stingrays  7Sentinella, Charlie 22.41  20.9011
Sycamore Stingrays  8Le, Dylan 22.44  20.6212
Sycamore Stingrays  8Kyu, Haiden 26.13  23.6713
Sycamore Stingrays  7Raman, Shaurya 27.96  28.1114
Sycamore Stingrays  8Yu, Henry 29.27  35.1615
Sycamore Stingrays  7Sproul, Luke 29.93  25.9016
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Pankaj, Karan 30.05  28.6517
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Mihalik, Evan 30.10  32.9618
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Sevak, Kiaan 30.28  24.6219
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Barboza, Wes 30.46  29.0820
Sycamore Stingrays  8Sharifi, Arjang 30.75  26.5121
Sycamore Stingrays  8Bissell, Prescott 31.37  32.7222
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7John, Olie 39.81  NT23
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Niazi, Niazi 40.71  46.9424
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Ojetayo, Tim 45.06  31.2825
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet
 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 27.03 T 7/17/2022 HOXAnnika Nelson

2024HOX Pool: 27.03 P 7/17/2022 HOXAnnika Nelson

COUN32.28

BLUE35.00

PATC42.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Krukrubo, Mariah 34.07 BLUE  33.851
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Michiels, Brooklyn 35.67 PATC  34.812
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Lucken, Madison 37.13 PATC  34.603
Sycamore Stingrays 10Barale, Adriana 37.16 PATC  34.084
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Kwon, Kacey 37.21 PATC  37.475
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Suarez, Natalia 38.12 PATC  38.836
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Tompkins, Louisa 39.36 PATC  39.617
Sycamore Stingrays 10Ruiz, Allie 39.51 PATC  38.358
Sycamore Stingrays  9Adajar, Camilla 40.58 PATC  39.969
Sycamore Stingrays  9Semmens, Oliva 42.36  41.8010
Sycamore Stingrays 10Baldwin, Jessie 42.63  39.6411
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Wenger, Abby 43.96  43.5212
Sycamore Stingrays 10Coffin, Coley 44.13  44.6313
Sycamore Stingrays 10Macadam, Sadie 44.33  44.70*14
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Ahuja, Aanya 44.33  40.13*14
Sycamore Stingrays  9Kurpinsky, Maggie 44.71  44.1016
Sycamore Stingrays 10Nunez-Gorman, Ava 44.81  42.3817
Sycamore Stingrays  9Horan, Violet 44.86  46.2518
Sycamore Stingrays 10Foseid, Willa 44.87  42.0619
Sycamore Stingrays 10Baldwin, Sierra 45.65  44.9720
Sycamore Stingrays 10McGredy, Camilla 45.82  47.0021
Sycamore Stingrays  9Rai, Sammie 46.40  46.0622
Sycamore Stingrays 10Au-Yeung, Thea 46.49  42.1123
Sycamore Stingrays  9Ho, Zoey 46.64  44.4324
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Bailey, Brooke 47.55  44.5825
Sycamore Stingrays 10Jacobson, Callie 47.75  43.7926
Sycamore Stingrays  9Sheyman, Amelia 48.98  47.8927
Sycamore Stingrays 10Bray, Violet 50.48  51.3428
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Majeed, Amal 51.62  50.1929
Sycamore Stingrays  9Simpson, Meghan 51.83  49.5630
Sycamore Stingrays 10Iskikian, Isabella 52.15  49.3331
Sycamore Stingrays  9Felardo, Addie 53.20  53.3432
Sycamore Stingrays  9Berman, Anna 55.08  49.2533
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Khoja, Khaliya 59.63  57.4034
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Pederson, Emily 1:00.63  58.4935
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Gupta, Aashvi 1:06.81  1:00.1236
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Mial, Tessa 1:31.97  1:09.0837

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 26.19 T 7/22/2006 HOXDavid Morgan

2024HOX Pool: 26.88 P 8/6/2014 HOX-PCRyder Hagan

COUN32.00

BLUE35.00

PATC40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Ellingwood, Andrew 32.13 BLUE  31.951
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Lin, Zac 32.21 BLUE  32.162
Sycamore Stingrays 10Smith, Colton 33.17 BLUE  32.513
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9McConnell, William 34.34 BLUE  33.654
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Leong, Mason 34.92 BLUE  34.175
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Yoo, Zachary 35.00 BLUE  35.396
Sycamore Stingrays 10Lynam, Ryan 35.12 PATC  33.997
Sycamore Stingrays 10Bissell, Harrison 35.35 PATC  36.728
Sycamore Stingrays 10Huang, Jaden 39.21 PATC  39.189
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10De La Rea, Jacob 40.72  40.6410
Sycamore Stingrays  9Walker, Davis 40.85  39.3411
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Parmar, Riaan 41.44  43.1912
Sycamore Stingrays  9Fraioli, Luca 41.51  41.7913
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Niazi, Ayden 41.65  43.9714
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Venkitarman, Neel 41.79  42.1215
Sycamore Stingrays 10Montierth, Emmett 42.08  41.6316
Sycamore Stingrays  9Thompson, Craig 43.21  41.2217
Sycamore Stingrays 10Parks, Brody 43.35  40.9218
Sycamore Stingrays  9Dhillon, Paris 44.12  43.6219
Sycamore Stingrays  9Glimme, Calvin 45.37  44.4020
Sycamore Stingrays  9Dhillon, Kavin 46.17  43.3421
Sycamore Stingrays 10Lee, Jax 46.50  47.2422
Sycamore Stingrays  9Sentinella, Tommy 47.35  46.2623
Sycamore Stingrays  9Rohrs, Isaiah 47.96  47.0324
Sycamore Stingrays 10Perez, Pace 49.53  NT25
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Alem, Cyrus Alemzadeh 49.76  50.2126
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Berjis, Anis 49.98  51.6327
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Pascale, Donnie 50.06  49.2528
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Chin, Joshua 51.23  48.4029
Sycamore Stingrays  9Ragland, Emmett 51.51  49.7630
Sycamore Stingrays 10Chiu, Oliver 52.52  49.8531
Sycamore Stingrays 10Raymond, Matt 53.57  49.9132
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Barboza, Spencer 55.15  52.8533
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Bass, Brady 1:00.36  1:00.2634
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Iqbal, Eshan 1:03.78  1:06.3535

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 24.53 T 8/15/2015 HOX-PCAlexis DePaco

2024HOX Pool: 24.34 P 7/17/2022 LTST-DSStella J Canoles

COUN29.00

BLUE33.00

PATC36.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12McCay, Morgan 27.57 COUN  27.821
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Yoo, Katelyn 27.88 COUN  27.852
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Slyfield, Bitsy 29.71 BLUE  28.703
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Hubbard, Audrey 30.04 BLUE  30.094
Sycamore Stingrays 12Bond, Kat 30.15 BLUE  30.865
Sycamore Stingrays 11Nguyen, Zoe 30.45 BLUE  30.276
Sycamore Stingrays 12Turpen, Carly 30.72 BLUE  30.367
Sycamore Stingrays 12Sentinella, Molly 30.93 BLUE  31.698
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Prindiville, Tatum 31.05 BLUE  30.169
Sycamore Stingrays 12Langdon, Taylor 31.06 BLUE  30.3310
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 11Lynam, Reagan 31.52 BLUE  31.0011
Sycamore Stingrays 12Denham, Charlotte 31.54 BLUE  31.6812
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Cooley, Christie 31.85 BLUE  32.7513
Sycamore Stingrays 12Davini, Ava 31.96 BLUE  31.7814
Sycamore Stingrays 11Glimme, Chase 32.34 BLUE  32.2015
Sycamore Stingrays 12Denham, Rosy 32.40 BLUE  31.7016
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Cefalu, Alexandra 32.80 BLUE  33.1917
Sycamore Stingrays 12Koss, Lauren 32.93 BLUE  31.4218
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Liberatore, Elyse 33.01 PATC  33.2719
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Alling, Alison 33.59 PATC  33.9920
Sycamore Stingrays 12Luong, Jadyn 34.53 PATC  33.6921
Sycamore Stingrays 12Lillig, Adee 34.85 PATC  34.1122
Sycamore Stingrays 11Rohrs, EJ 35.21 PATC  34.6823
Sycamore Stingrays 11Kim, Hannah 35.77 PATC  35.9524
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Thrasher, Catherine 35.95 PATC  36.8225
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Tompkins, Savannah 36.45  35.6826
Sycamore Stingrays 11Lillig, Maven 36.74  39.0427
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Mondal, Mehar 36.92  35.7128
Sycamore Stingrays 11Ragland, Quinn 38.29  37.4929
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Panda, Shaivi 38.52  38.4530
Sycamore Stingrays 11Favro, Jilly 39.57  36.8931
Sycamore Stingrays 11Cheung, Lydia 39.61  37.0832
Sycamore Stingrays 11Ho, Isabella 42.35  40.2133
Sycamore Stingrays 12Fernandez, Marin 42.92  41.6634
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Schmidt, Alexa 45.09  44.8735
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Kaabipour, Mila 54.45  52.2136
Sycamore Stingrays 11Koss, Kayla 54.89  52.3137
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Sevak, Jasmine 1:02.36  1:08.0638

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 24.29 T 7/23/2016 HOXIsaac Kim

2024HOX Pool: 24.55 P 7/23/2023 SPBKCruz Tamayo

COUN28.75

BLUE31.50

PATC35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 12Pollicove, Max 27.79 COUN  28.361
Sycamore Stingrays 12Costa, Cole 29.94 BLUE  29.932
Sycamore Stingrays 12Gardea, Everett 30.27 BLUE  30.233
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Kearns, Ryan 30.78 BLUE  30.934
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Lerouge, Aymeric 31.38 BLUE  30.475
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Leong, Aiden 31.99 PATC  31.636
Sycamore Stingrays 12Cheung, Titus 32.21 PATC  31.997
Sycamore Stingrays 12Walker, Deacon 32.29 PATC  30.688
Sycamore Stingrays 11Thompson, Owen 32.32 PATC  32.399
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12McCormick, Finn 32.51 PATC  32.1910
Sycamore Stingrays 12Sumski, Brayden 32.82 PATC  32.8711
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Agarwal, Aurav 32.86 PATC  32.5312
Sycamore Stingrays 12Sebree, Jake 33.40 PATC  35.6713
Sycamore Stingrays 11Kirst, Patrick 34.60 PATC  36.0614
Sycamore Stingrays 11Smith, Jackson 34.71 PATC  35.4215
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Chua, Kaleb 35.37  35.9216
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Mong, Aaron 35.58  40.2617
Sycamore Stingrays 11Braunstein, Danny 36.91  36.9718
Sycamore Stingrays 11Sucharski, Lucas 37.90  35.8319
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Mims, Parker 39.31  40.3320
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Ziegenfus, Logan 40.05  40.0721
Sycamore Stingrays 11Diemidio, Trey 40.21  42.39*22
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Parmar, Ishaan 40.21  39.84*22
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Nirmal, Kris 40.73  41.3224

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 24.34 T 8/1/2002 HOXKim Bierwith

2024HOX Pool: 24.83 P 7/23/2023 RCLucy Kao

COUN27.78

BLUE31.00

PATC35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Cooley, Coral 26.14 COUN  25.961
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Valdes, Isabella 27.30 COUN  26.922
Sycamore Stingrays 14Paolino, Sophia 27.88 BLUE  27.153
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Alling, Mia 27.91 BLUE  27.714
Sycamore Stingrays 14Braunstein, Alexis 27.98 BLUE  29.045
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Heiden, Harlow 28.03 BLUE  27.636
Sycamore Stingrays 14Lynam, Lauren 28.10 BLUE  28.657
Sycamore Stingrays 14Turpen, Hailey 28.35 BLUE  28.648
Sycamore Stingrays 14Sentinella, Mindy 28.55 BLUE  27.979
Sycamore Stingrays 14Sucharski, Gianna 28.61 BLUE  28.3410
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Lucia, Ella 31.28 PATC  31.8411
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Lush, Aubrey 31.30 PATC  32.0012
Sycamore Stingrays 14Huberty, Lauren 31.87 PATC  31.4713
Sycamore Stingrays 14Maloney, Sydney 32.01 PATC  32.1614
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Cefalu, Bella 32.70 PATC  32.9715
Sycamore Stingrays 14Coffin, Kallie 33.72 PATC  32.9516
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Thrasher, Caroline 34.62 PATC  34.5517
Sycamore Stingrays 14Parks, Zoey 35.24  36.1918
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Singh, Anaia 35.94  35.3419
Sycamore Stingrays 13Gardea, Eden 37.18  35.7320
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Ahuja, Aleena 37.95  36.1121
Sycamore Stingrays 13Tortorici, Maddy 39.35  NT22
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Bass, Haley 41.22  40.5523

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 22.70 T 8/10/2018 HOXRyder Hagan

2024HOX Pool: 22.88 P 8/2/2017 CCCCBrennan Cheney

COUN25.88

BLUE29.00

PATC32.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Hodson, Graham 23.30 COUN  23.851
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Hubbard, Davis 25.41 COUN  25.002
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Webb, Luke 25.50 COUN  25.853
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Park, Jayden 27.87 BLUE  27.134
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Kearns, Brady 27.93 BLUE  28.135
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 34  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Field, Dylan 28.15 BLUE  28.786
Sycamore Stingrays 14Kim, Jonah 28.16 BLUE  NT7
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Thomas, Connor 29.90 PATC  30.018
Sycamore Stingrays 13Cheung, Timothy 30.58 PATC  30.959
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Pham, Wesley 31.39 PATC  30.1010
Sycamore Stingrays 13Mahishi, Aarav 33.05  33.4311
Sycamore Stingrays 14Sharifi, Arwin 33.26  32.5612
Sycamore Stingrays 13Raymond, TJ 34.02  32.3713
Sycamore Stingrays 13Huang, Ethan 34.16  35.9414
Sycamore Stingrays 13Foseid, Bennett 35.21  35.0515
Sycamore Stingrays 13Muthusamy, Navelan 35.84  38.7316
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Kaabipour, Ryan 36.75  36.7117
Sycamore Stingrays 13Glimme, Parker 38.88  38.6718
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Insley, Liam X26.83 BLUE  28.40---

 
Event 35  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 53.41 T 8/18/2004 HOXGeorgi Cappelletti

2024HOX Pool: 53.81 P 6/2/2018 OCCKatrina Drake

COUN59.44

BLUE1:04.00

PATC1:07.50

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Iattoni, Ashley 1:00.15 BLUE  1:01.701
31.6628.49

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Craw, Emily 1:01.42 BLUE  1:00.772
32.0029.42

Sycamore Stingrays 17Ryan, Shannon 1:02.36 BLUE  1:04.583
32.4229.94

Sycamore Stingrays 15Dulac, Lauren 1:03.58 BLUE  1:03.314
33.8529.73

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Tortorici, Lexi 1:04.27 PATC  NT5
33.4930.78

Sycamore Stingrays 15Rasala, Kate 1:07.65  NT6
35.4532.20

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Christensen, Julia 1:07.95  1:09.307
35.3732.58

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Brodigan, Hailey 1:10.36  NT8
37.6832.68

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18McCool, Kyra 1:10.79  1:09.879
38.3132.48

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Thrasher, Claire 1:14.95  NT10
41.2933.66

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Farley, Madison 1:16.05  1:17.3411
40.9435.11

Sycamore Stingrays 15Brazeel, Coco 1:23.30  1:24.2312
44.5038.80
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet
 
Event 36  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

2024HOX Team: 46.13 T 7/25/2021 HOXRyder Hagan

2024HOX Pool: 46.56 P 6/25/2016 DAPAMichael Williams

COUN53.07

BLUE1:01.50

PATC1:05.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 16Walker, Ashton 54.26 BLUE  54.311
28.1226.14

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Koopmans, Jonathan 54.79 BLUE  54.50*2
28.9125.88

Sycamore Stingrays 16Kim, Noah 54.79 BLUE  NT*2
28.0426.75

Sycamore Stingrays 18Edwards, Logan 58.92 BLUE  59.584
31.0427.88

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Hebert, Bradley 59.11 BLUE  55.395
31.8127.30

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Goldstein, Brandon 1:01.02 BLUE  1:00.866
32.6528.37

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Pham, Winston 1:04.29 PATC  NT7
35.2129.08

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Tonkovich, Joey 1:14.90  1:14.988
39.9434.96

 
Event 37  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

2024HOX Team: 22.21 T 7/21/2018 HOXTalia Aronson

2024HOX Pool: 22.93 P 7/18/2018 HOXTalia Aronson

BLUE31.00

COUN31.97

PATC41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  6Morrison, Addilyn 32.66 PATC  34.061
Sycamore Stingrays  6Rai, Sasha 38.19 PATC  38.972
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Buck, Scarlett 43.68  NT3
Sycamore Stingrays  6Montierth, Tessa 46.58  NT4
Sycamore Stingrays  6Claraty, Elowyn 53.52  45.975
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Khoja, Inarah 55.49  NT6
Sycamore Stingrays  5Brunkal, Katie 58.98  1:36.707
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Orn, Zahra DQ  NT---
Sycamore Stingrays  6Conklin, Emma DQ  42.07---
Sycamore Stingrays  5Crawford, Lottie DQ  1:13.26---
Sycamore Stingrays  4Hodzic, Dani DQ  NT---

 
Event 38  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

2024HOX Team: 21.74 T 8/1/1991 HOXLeon Drummer

2024HOX Pool: 23.97 P 8/1/1991 BHCCLeon Drummer

BLUE31.00

COUN31.92

PATC41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Grover, Reyansh 33.67 PATC  31.251
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Avasthi, Adhish 37.83 PATC  37.462
Sycamore Stingrays  5Denham, MJ 39.98 PATC  53.873
Sycamore Stingrays  6Mututa, Onai 40.29 PATC  55.014
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 38  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  6Hodzic, Ronan 44.58  45.095
Sycamore Stingrays  6Picone, Matthew 45.67  45.406
Sycamore Stingrays  5Horan, Finnick 50.39  1:01.537
Sycamore Stingrays  5Malatesta, Hudson 1:05.47  1:03.588
Sycamore Stingrays  5Semmens, Johnny DQ  57.53---
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Oliveri, James DQ  NT---
Sycamore Stingrays  6Yu, Arthur DQ  54.01---
Sycamore Stingrays  6Glimme, Rhett DQ  NT---
Sycamore Stingrays  5Lillig, George DQ  1:01.90---
Sycamore Stingrays  5Costa, Crew DQ  45.35---
Sycamore Stingrays  6Ostomel, Judah DQ  46.39---
Sycamore Stingrays  6Marshall, Jayce DQ  38.54---

 
Event 39  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

2024HOX Team: 19.03 T 7/27/2019 HOXTalia Aronson

2024HOX Pool: 18.86 P 6/16/2012 CCCCAna Jih-Schiff

COUN23.41

BLUE24.00

PATC29.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  7Morrison, Kinsley 25.20 PATC  25.031
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Pandya, Siena 25.45 PATC  25.892
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Venkitaraman, Nikita 26.95 PATC  26.103
Sycamore Stingrays  8Iskikian, Ellana 27.35 PATC  29.764
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Nenahlo, Etta 27.84 PATC  25.515
Sycamore Stingrays  7Malatesta, Riley 28.31 PATC  27.966
Sycamore Stingrays  7Perez, Cecilia 30.79  34.017
Sycamore Stingrays  8Semmens, Kate 32.29  38.068
Sycamore Stingrays  8Baldwin, Drew 32.56  30.779
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Mueting, Sophie 33.60  31.6310
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Chadha, Ayra 34.13  29.8311
Sycamore Stingrays  7Meenan, Amelia 34.67  34.4612
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Kwon, Kennedy 35.59  36.2413
Sycamore Stingrays  8Cook, Evie 41.87  48.9314
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Carter, Maya 41.99  37.8215
Sycamore Stingrays  8Lee, Leilana 45.29  36.7216
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Betyousef, Seraphina 50.15  NT17
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Mukherjee, Arya 56.50  1:01.5718
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Handoo, Neha 56.72  NT19
Sycamore Stingrays  8Parsons, Olive DQ  35.79---
Sycamore Stingrays  8McGuire, Abby DQ  32.78---

 
Event 40  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

2024HOX Team: 16.97 T 7/2/2006 HOXNoah Sol

2024HOX Pool: 17.88 P 6/9/2018 CCCCDylan Gregory

COUN23.22

BLUE25.00

PATC29.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  8Nunez-Gorman, Aidan 26.32 PATC  24.681
Sycamore Stingrays  8Ostomel, Barton 26.98 PATC  28.192
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Buck, Walter 27.43 PATC  26.583
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 40  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Keiffner, Kip 29.96  31.824
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Moore, Cole 30.18  29.835
Sycamore Stingrays  7Sumski, Holden 32.12  32.916
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Lim, Elias 35.25  33.617
Sycamore Stingrays  8Yu, Henry 39.04  47.428
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Sevak, Kiaan 39.09  37.569
Sycamore Stingrays  7McKee, Legend 40.53  45.2110
Sycamore Stingrays  8Sharifi, Arjang 45.13  56.3911
Sycamore Stingrays  7Kuenle, Colton X29.42  27.44---
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Niazi, Niazi DQ  NT---

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

2024HOX Team: 34.96 T 8/11/2012 HOXBelle Peterson

2024HOX Pool: 35.43 P 6/15/2013 HOX-PCAlexis DePaco

COUN42.71

BLUE46.00

PATC52.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 10Barale, Adriana 45.75 BLUE  45.991
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Lucia, Ava 46.95 PATC  47.582
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Chadha, Anvi 48.05 PATC  44.573
Sycamore Stingrays 10Nunez-Gorman, Ava 51.02 PATC  52.644
Sycamore Stingrays  9Jacobson, Millie 51.11 PATC  50.955
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Tompkins, Louisa 52.85  51.576
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Dhanoa, Mahi 54.23  55.287
Sycamore Stingrays 10Baldwin, Jessie 54.48  54.548
Sycamore Stingrays  9Kurpinsky, Maggie 56.45  53.789
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Wenger, Abby 57.05  57.9210
Sycamore Stingrays  9Steen, Ella 57.45  55.7011
Sycamore Stingrays  9Rai, Sammie 58.14  56.9412
Sycamore Stingrays  9Ho, Zoey 58.81  59.2413
Sycamore Stingrays  9Horan, Violet 59.60  1:01.0914
Sycamore Stingrays 10Au-Yeung, Thea 1:01.20  1:03.5715
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Ahuja, Aanya 1:01.62  1:03.6316
Sycamore Stingrays  9Simpson, Meghan 1:02.19  NT17
Sycamore Stingrays 10McGredy, Camilla 1:03.44  1:03.8718
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Hudson, Alessandra 1:05.02  1:10.3519
Sycamore Stingrays  9Semmens, Oliva 1:06.56  1:08.6020
Sycamore Stingrays 10Foseid, Willa 1:06.72  1:05.5721
Sycamore Stingrays  9Sheyman, Amelia 1:06.81  1:13.3322
Sycamore Stingrays  9Felardo, Addie 1:09.44  1:05.8623
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Mial, Tessa 1:36.78  NT24
Sycamore Stingrays 10Coffin, Coley DQ  1:02.76---

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

2024HOX Team: 33.11 T 8/16/2008 HOXNoah Sol

2024HOX Pool: 34.78 P 7/9/2008 HOXNoah Sol

COUN42.92

BLUE45.00

PATC51.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Lin, Zac 42.56 COUN  43.011
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Avasthi, Anhad 46.08 PATC  46.572
Sycamore Stingrays 10Smith, Colton 47.28 PATC  50.603
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Venkitarman, Neel 47.30 PATC  46.744
Sycamore Stingrays  9Bond, Will 48.48 PATC  48.955
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10De La Rea, Jacob 50.98 PATC  51.436
Sycamore Stingrays 10Chiu, Oliver 53.93  56.147
Sycamore Stingrays 10Parks, Brody 54.03  57.298
Sycamore Stingrays 10Bissell, Harrison 54.26  56.049
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Parmar, Riaan 57.59  NT10
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Niazi, Ayden 59.97  1:04.7111
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Alem, Cyrus Alemzadeh 59.98  1:11.7712
Sycamore Stingrays 10Lee, Jax 1:00.63  56.7913
Sycamore Stingrays  9Rohrs, Isaiah 1:03.13  59.3314
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Bass, Brady 1:04.33  NT15
Sycamore Stingrays 10Perez, Pace 1:07.72  NT16
Sycamore Stingrays  9Dhillon, Kavin 1:07.77  1:07.7017
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Chin, Joshua 1:08.96  NT18
Sycamore Stingrays  9Ragland, Emmett 1:09.40  NT19
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Pascale, Donnie 1:21.30  NT20
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Berjis, Anis 1:23.00  1:24.5521
Sycamore Stingrays 10Raymond, Matt DQ  1:10.23---
Sycamore Stingrays  9Kuenle, Jaxon DQ  1:25.64---

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

2024HOX Team: 31.40 T 8/15/2015 HOX-PCAlexis DePaco

2024HOX Pool: 32.48 P 8/5/2015 cccc-PCKatie Mitchell

COUN37.91

BLUE43.00

PATC48.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 12Bond, Kat 38.10 BLUE  38.671
Sycamore Stingrays 12Denham, Rosy 40.23 BLUE  40.112
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Hubbard, Audrey 40.83 BLUE  39.793
Sycamore Stingrays 12Denham, Charlotte 40.87 BLUE  42.754
Sycamore Stingrays 11Glimme, Chase 43.78 PATC  42.775
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Tompkins, Savannah 43.86 PATC  42.776
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Slyfield, Sophie 45.00 PATC  43.847
Sycamore Stingrays 12Lillig, Adee 45.14 PATC  44.218
Sycamore Stingrays 12Sentinella, Molly 45.52 PATC  46.609
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Mondal, Mehar 46.69 PATC  45.6710
Sycamore Stingrays 11Kim, Hannah 46.88 PATC  47.3811
Sycamore Stingrays 11Rohrs, EJ 47.12 PATC  44.3612
Sycamore Stingrays 11Mobarak, Thaelia 48.54  48.4513
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Panda, Shaivi 50.55  49.4714
Sycamore Stingrays 11Stein, Mila 52.54  NT15
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Thrasher, Catherine 53.48  NT16
Sycamore Stingrays 11Koss, Kayla 1:08.85  1:11.8717
Sycamore Stingrays 11Lillig, Maven DQ  53.81---
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Results - Saturday Meet
 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

2024HOX Team: 30.92 T 8/4/2004 HOXSteven Stumph

2024HOX Pool: 31.12 P 8/1/2000 SRACM Masukawa

COUN37.95

BLUE43.00

PATC47.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 12Levintov, Aaron 38.73 BLUE  39.691
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Lush, Hudson 41.38 BLUE  41.382
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Lerouge, Aymeric 42.42 BLUE  43.693
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Leong, Aiden 43.56 PATC  45.144
Sycamore Stingrays 11Kirst, Patrick 43.70 PATC  43.275
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Agarwal, Aurav 44.84 PATC  47.536
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Dhanoa, Kabir 46.89 PATC  45.317
Sycamore Stingrays 11Sucharski, Lucas 47.33  44.668
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Mong, Aaron 51.41  50.329
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Mims, Parker 53.75  51.7510
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Nirmal, Kris 57.31  56.7011
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Parmar, Ishaan 58.50  1:00.4712
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Ziegenfus, Logan 1:04.80  NT13
Sycamore Stingrays 11Diemidio, Trey DQ  1:06.96---

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

2024HOX Team: 32.24 T 6/25/2022 HOX-PCTatum Akey

2024HOX Pool: 31.42 P 7/23/2023 RCLucy Kao

COUN36.23

BLUE39.50

PATC43.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Cooley, Coral 32.27 COUN  32.351
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Heiden, Harlow 33.40 COUN  33.142
Sycamore Stingrays 14Paolino, Sophia 34.42 COUN  34.393
Sycamore Stingrays 14Lynam, Lauren 38.83 BLUE  40.514
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Gekko, Anna 39.09 BLUE  38.205
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Cefalu, Bella 40.29 PATC  40.886
Sycamore Stingrays 14Kirst, Sophia 41.85 PATC  44.697
Sycamore Stingrays 14Maloney, Sydney 42.04 PATC  42.398
Sycamore Stingrays 13Tortorici, Maddy 45.13  NT9
Sycamore Stingrays 14Parks, Zoey 45.43  NT10
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Ahuja, Aleena 46.06  47.2211
Sycamore Stingrays 13Gardea, Eden 48.05  49.5712
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Lucia, Ella 48.40  46.2013

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

2024HOX Team: 29.36 T 7/28/2018 HOXWyatt Bugbee

2024HOX Pool: 29.02 P 8/2/2017 RHCCGus Gingrich

COUN33.49

BLUE39.00

PATC43.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Pelphrey, Jacob 31.91 COUN  31.811
Sycamore Stingrays 14Kim, Jonah 33.84 BLUE  33.872
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Craw, Jason 34.60 BLUE  34.073
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Kearns, Brady 35.60 BLUE  34.344
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Webb, Luke 36.06 BLUE  37.395
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Wirth, Spencer 37.58 BLUE  36.886
Sycamore Stingrays 14Sharifi, Arwin 45.60  41.707
Sycamore Stingrays 13Foseid, Bennett 45.63  46.168
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Kaabipour, Ryan 48.08  46.749
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Pham, Wesley 48.14  48.0010
Sycamore Stingrays 13Glimme, Parker 53.09  50.9311
Sycamore Stingrays 13Muthusamy, Navelan 56.88  59.7712
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Insley, Liam X33.61 BLUE  34.73---

 
Event 47  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

2024HOX Team: 1:07.56 T 7/27/2019 HOX-PCBelle Peterson

2024HOX Pool: 1:10.04 P 6/27/2012 HOX-PCAllie Andrade

COUN1:17.98

BLUE1:19.00

PATC1:21.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Akey, Tatum 1:14.86 COUN  1:13.831
40.1834.68

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Thomas, Taylor 1:15.85 COUN  1:16.112
40.4535.40

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Mims, Gabby 1:18.85 BLUE  1:19.963
42.3136.54

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Sales, Addy 1:21.35  1:20.104
42.9338.42

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Iyer, Ilina 1:25.38  NT5
44.8740.51

Sycamore Stingrays 16Raymond, Brooke 1:34.57  NT6
51.2443.33

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18McCool, Kyra 1:35.71  NT7
51.8643.85

 
Event 48  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

2024HOX Team: 58.68 T 7/27/2019 HOXBo Peterson

2024HOX Pool: 59.31 P 6/25/2016 DAPABrannan Haket

COUN1:09.48

BLUE1:13.00

PATC1:15.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Gardner, Will 1:09.16 COUN  1:09.001
36.5932.57

Sycamore Stingrays 18Edwards, Logan 1:14.50 PATC  NT2
39.9934.51

Sycamore Stingrays 16Fernandez, Mateo 1:14.66 PATC  1:16.453
40.1234.54

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Goldstein, Brandon 1:17.26  1:17.974
41.7435.52

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Lynch, Levi 1:26.17  1:23.145
47.2938.88

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Pham, Winston 1:30.00  1:29.196
49.4940.51
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Results - Saturday Meet
 
Event 49  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

2024HOX Team: 19.46 T 7/21/2018 HOXTalia Aronson

2024HOX Pool: 20.25 P 7/18/2018 HOXTatum Prindville

COUN26.45

BLUE31.00

PATC40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  6Morrison, Addilyn 25.96 COUN  30.171
Sycamore Stingrays  6Claraty, Elowyn 27.77 BLUE  28.362
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Jabbour, Rosalie 36.51 PATC  34.793
Sycamore Stingrays  6Conklin, Emma 36.52 PATC  30.384
Sycamore Stingrays  6Rai, Sasha 38.81 PATC  36.355
Sycamore Stingrays  6Graetz, Harper 40.40  45.386
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Chessin, Frannie 42.22  38.577
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Khoja, Inarah 47.41  44.548
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Orn, Zahra 53.41  52.979
Sycamore Stingrays  6Sheyman, Evelyn 1:02.18  1:42.1110
Sycamore Stingrays  5Crawford, Lottie 1:05.84  1:10.8711
Sycamore Stingrays  5Areen, Avery 1:07.44  1:00.3212
Sycamore Stingrays  5Brunkal, Katie 1:09.29  51.9713
Sycamore Stingrays  6Hilton, Austin 1:10.55  1:07.9414
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Sines, Rylee 1:11.87  NT15
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Nguyen, Ava 1:51.54  1:20.8016
Sycamore Stingrays  6White, Emily DQ  41.56---

 
Event 50  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

2024HOX Team: 17.80 T 8/15/2004 HOXForrest  White

2024HOX Pool: 18.97 P 6/11/2004 HOXForrest White

COUN26.56

BLUE31.00

PATC40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Leong, Hendrix 23.90 COUN  23.861
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Krukrubo, Caden 25.70 COUN  26.682
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Grover, Reyansh 27.86 BLUE  28.313
Sycamore Stingrays  6Jacobson, Nate 28.50 BLUE  27.054
Sycamore Stingrays  6Nguyen, Max 29.76 BLUE  29.905
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Nenahlo, Jack 33.56 PATC  37.626
Sycamore Stingrays  6Mututa, Onai 37.29 PATC  39.057
Sycamore Stingrays  6Marshall, Jayce 38.61 PATC  50.878
Sycamore Stingrays  6Hodzic, Ronan 38.81 PATC  29.669
Sycamore Stingrays  5Denham, MJ 39.97 PATC  38.4810
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Ricketts, DJ 40.23  32.2811
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Oliveri, James 40.31  37.6512
Sycamore Stingrays  6Bray, Ozzie 41.75  40.1013
Sycamore Stingrays  6Picone, Matthew 42.87  46.6714
Sycamore Stingrays  5Costa, Crew 43.95  50.4715
Sycamore Stingrays  5Malatesta, Hudson 45.93  53.1116
Sycamore Stingrays  5Matinpour, Ryan 46.51  1:00.0417
Sycamore Stingrays  5Nunez-Gorman, Andrew 47.48  51.7018
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Schachter, Aiden 50.07  51.3819
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Alvernaz, Zane 52.04  47.8020
Sycamore Stingrays  4Meenan, James 52.09  53.8421
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Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 50  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Humaydan, Jackson 54.55  44.4122
Sycamore Stingrays  5Lillig, George 56.90  1:20.3223
Sycamore Stingrays  6Iskikian, Nicholas 58.14  57.8524
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Lim, Gabriel 1:02.92  NT25
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Chin, Caleb 1:09.28  45.6126
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Alemzadeh, Luciano 1:17.84  50.5227
Sycamore Stingrays  6Yu, Arthur 1:20.57  1:56.8928
Sycamore Stingrays  6Ostomel, Judah 1:44.68  1:10.8429

 
Event 51  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

2024HOX Team: 17.23 T 7/28/2013 HOX-PCMadeleine Kan

2024HOX Pool: 16.51 P 6/14/2014 CCCC-ZZKate Christian

COUN21.49

BLUE24.00

PATC27.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  8Zoback, CC 21.89 BLUE  21.771
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Lucia, Olivia 22.59 BLUE  23.882
Sycamore Stingrays  8Nguyen, Evie 22.89 BLUE  22.693
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Purkiss, Mayson 24.36 PATC  27.784
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Ricketts, Dorothy 24.60 PATC  23.755
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Malhotra, Veera 25.30 PATC  25.966
Sycamore Stingrays  8Lee, Leilana 26.67 PATC  31.957
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Field, Viviana 27.25  27.068
Sycamore Stingrays  7Matinpour, Zoey 27.61  26.019
Sycamore Stingrays  7Malatesta, Riley 27.67  26.57*10
Sycamore Stingrays  8McGuire, Abby 27.67  25.34*10
Sycamore Stingrays  8Cook, Evie 29.36  27.4112
Sycamore Stingrays  8Au-Yeung, Kyla 30.25  29.7813
Sycamore Stingrays  7Perez, Cecilia 31.73  28.1214
Sycamore Stingrays  7Meenan, Amelia 34.22  36.9015
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Carter, Maya 34.70  40.3016
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Chadha, Ayra 35.57  34.2317
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Kwon, Kennedy 38.50  29.4618
Sycamore Stingrays  7Gardea, Elle 41.08  39.0519
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Betyousef, Seraphina 42.20  42.6020
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Handoo, Neha 43.44  41.2321

 
Event 52  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

2024HOX Team: 15.88 T 8/8/2006 HOXForrest White

2024HOX Pool: 16.46 P 7/15/2006 HOXForrest White

COUN21.35

BLUE23.00

PATC28.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Ellingwood, Adam 23.79 PATC  23.531
Sycamore Stingrays  7Ambrose, Michael 24.27 PATC  23.152
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Caliando, Dom 25.19 PATC  23.533
Sycamore Stingrays  8Ostomel, Barton 25.49 PATC  29.604
Sycamore Stingrays  7Sentinella, Charlie 27.09 PATC  26.975
Sycamore Stingrays  8Lillig, JP 28.10  23.776
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Moore, Cole 28.62  28.857
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Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 52  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  7Raman, Shaurya 31.18  31.518
Sycamore Stingrays  8Kyu, Haiden 31.74  30.689
Sycamore Stingrays  7Sumski, Holden 33.05  31.5110
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Barboza, Wes 33.72  36.6111
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Ojetayo, Tim 35.05  53.0612
Sycamore Stingrays  7Parks, Asher 35.33  NT13
Sycamore Stingrays  7Sproul, Luke 36.83  34.3914
Sycamore Stingrays  8Bissell, Prescott 37.40  38.3115
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Niazi, Niazi 38.55  47.5316
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Pankaj, Karan 39.17  43.0017
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Mihalik, Evan 39.36  40.9918
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Lim, Elias 39.81  36.2919
Sycamore Stingrays  7McKee, Legend 41.63  39.5220
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7John, Olie 42.08  33.3421
Sycamore Stingrays  8Sharifi, Arjang 42.46  37.4722

 
Event 53  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

2024HOX Team: 32.38 T 8/1/1999 HOXLauren Francis

2024HOX Pool: 32.18 P 8/5/2015 CCCCKate Christian

COUN38.83

BLUE44.00

PATC49.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 10Langdon, Riley 35.36 COUN  36.091
Sycamore Stingrays 10Turpen, Madison 41.49 BLUE  40.572
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Lucia, Ava 41.54 BLUE  40.913
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Chadha, Anvi 44.37 PATC  44.294
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Suarez, Natalia 44.60 PATC  44.255
Sycamore Stingrays 10Nunez-Gorman, Ava 47.31 PATC  47.526
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Tompkins, Louisa 49.44  47.547
Sycamore Stingrays  9Adajar, Camilla 49.68  53.828
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Hudson, Alessandra 49.75  47.259
Sycamore Stingrays 10Macadam, Sadie 52.87  47.9310
Sycamore Stingrays  9Jacobson, Millie 53.55  52.4811
Sycamore Stingrays  9Rai, Sammie 54.11  51.5812
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Ahuja, Aanya 54.55  53.8013
Sycamore Stingrays  9Kurpinsky, Maggie 54.64  55.1014
Sycamore Stingrays 10Iskikian, Isabella 54.65  57.8415
Sycamore Stingrays 10Baldwin, Sierra 55.16  58.7016
Sycamore Stingrays  9Semmens, Oliva 55.80  53.6317
Sycamore Stingrays 10Jacobson, Callie 56.02  55.6218
Sycamore Stingrays 10Coffin, Coley 56.94  52.9719
Sycamore Stingrays 10Au-Yeung, Thea 57.24  59.2420
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Pederson, Emily 58.77  58.2621
Sycamore Stingrays  9Steen, Ella 1:00.09  1:02.6622
Sycamore Stingrays  9Ho, Zoey 1:00.55  55.7523
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Majeed, Amal 1:01.36  1:01.9124
Sycamore Stingrays  9Berman, Anna 1:02.38  1:05.1925
Sycamore Stingrays  9Simpson, Meghan 1:03.22  1:00.0026
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Bailey, Brooke 1:03.92  58.9427
Sycamore Stingrays  9Sheyman, Amelia 1:05.12  1:04.6328
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Khoja, Khaliya 1:05.26  1:05.9929
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Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 53  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Gupta, Aashvi 1:06.73  1:10.0630
Sycamore Stingrays  9Felardo, Addie 1:09.60  NT31
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Mial, Tessa 1:41.89  1:21.8132
Sycamore Stingrays 10Bray, Violet DQ  1:06.76---

 
Event 54  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

2024HOX Team: 31.66 T 8/13/2016 HOX-PCSam Seybold

2024HOX Pool: 32.17 P 8/3/2016 HOXSam Seybold

COUN38.83

BLUE43.00

PATC49.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Ellingwood, Andrew 37.75 COUN  37.531
Sycamore Stingrays 10Smith, Colton 39.53 BLUE  38.682
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Leong, Mason 40.92 BLUE  39.833
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9McConnell, William 42.22 BLUE  41.944
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Yoo, Zachary 43.90 PATC  43.265
Sycamore Stingrays 10Lynam, Ryan 44.76 PATC  44.636
Sycamore Stingrays  9Sentinella, Tommy 45.92 PATC  44.837
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Avasthi, Anhad 46.20 PATC  48.058
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Liberatore, Jason 47.60 PATC  47.599
Sycamore Stingrays  9Walker, Davis 47.75 PATC  48.8010
Sycamore Stingrays 10Huang, Jaden 48.37 PATC  45.9111
Sycamore Stingrays  9Thompson, Craig 48.57 PATC  48.8112
Sycamore Stingrays  9Stein, Jonah 51.80  53.6713
Sycamore Stingrays 10Montierth, Emmett 51.93  49.1614
Sycamore Stingrays  9Dhillon, Paris 53.40  57.6815
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Niazi, Ayden 55.21  55.0316
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Parmar, Riaan 55.49  1:05.4217
Sycamore Stingrays  9Dhillon, Kavin 56.36  54.8818
Sycamore Stingrays  9Glimme, Calvin 56.51  1:03.4619
Sycamore Stingrays  9Rohrs, Isaiah 58.15  53.7920
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Chin, Joshua 59.02  55.7721
Sycamore Stingrays 10Perez, Pace 1:00.46  NT22
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Pascale, Donnie 1:01.84  1:04.4923
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Iqbal, Eshan 1:04.26  1:07.7724
Sycamore Stingrays 10Raymond, Matt 1:04.54  59.9625
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Bass, Brady 1:16.03  1:17.3526
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Berjis, Anis DQ  1:04.62---
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Ahuja, Ayaan DQ  40.12---
Sycamore Stingrays  9Ragland, Emmett DQ  49.83---

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

2024HOX Team: 29.09 T 8/12/2012 HOXAbriana Howard

2024HOX Pool: 29.11 P 7/17/2022 LTST-DSStella J Canoles

COUN34.53

BLUE40.00

PATC44.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12McCay, Morgan 32.53 COUN  32.141
Sycamore Stingrays 11Paolino, Gabby 34.35 COUN  34.012
Sycamore Stingrays 12Sentinella, Molly 36.35 BLUE  37.043
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Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 12Denham, Charlotte 36.36 BLUE  36.984
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Slyfield, Bitsy 36.95 BLUE  36.325
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Prindiville, Tatum 37.35 BLUE  35.646
Sycamore Stingrays 11Nguyen, Zoe 37.44 BLUE  40.157
Sycamore Stingrays 11Lynam, Reagan 37.49 BLUE  38.268
Sycamore Stingrays 12Koss, Lauren 38.52 BLUE  37.719
Sycamore Stingrays 11Glimme, Chase 39.06 BLUE  38.0410
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Cefalu, Alexandra 39.72 BLUE  41.8511
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Alling, Alison 40.20 PATC  41.1412
Sycamore Stingrays 12Davini, Ava 40.68 PATC  42.4413
Sycamore Stingrays 12Denham, Rosy 40.76 PATC  38.8114
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Slyfield, Sophie 40.94 PATC  40.1215
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Cooley, Christie 41.00 PATC  40.7016
Sycamore Stingrays 11Ragland, Quinn 41.70 PATC  41.9617
Sycamore Stingrays 12Lillig, Adee 42.84 PATC  40.3218
Sycamore Stingrays 11Rohrs, EJ 43.10 PATC  45.7919
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Liberatore, Elyse 43.14 PATC  40.9220
Sycamore Stingrays 12Luong, Jadyn 43.53 PATC  43.5921
Sycamore Stingrays 11Kim, Hannah 44.33  NT22
Sycamore Stingrays 11Mobarak, Thaelia 45.50  46.0023
Sycamore Stingrays 11Stein, Mila 47.08  49.5824
Sycamore Stingrays 11Ho, Isabella 48.59  46.8525
Sycamore Stingrays 11Lillig, Maven 49.41  47.0226
Sycamore Stingrays 12Fernandez, Marin 52.99  54.2727
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Schmidt, Alexa 55.76  1:00.9928
Sycamore Stingrays 11Koss, Kayla 58.53  58.0729
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Kaabipour, Mila 1:02.43  1:03.5930
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Sevak, Jasmine 1:17.26  1:18.1131
Sycamore Stingrays 11Favro, Jilly DQ  44.83---
Sycamore Stingrays 11Cheung, Lydia DQ  44.97---

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

2024HOX Team: 27.56 T 7/30/2016 HOXIsaac Kim

2024HOX Pool: 29.00 P 6/18/2016 HOX-PCIsaac Kim

COUN34.92

BLUE39.00

PATC43.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 12Cheung, Titus 36.94 BLUE  37.711
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Agarwal, Aurav 37.40 BLUE  36.792
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Kearns, Ryan 38.82 BLUE  38.703
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Lush, Hudson 39.14 PATC  38.254
Sycamore Stingrays 12Sebree, Jake 39.26 PATC  40.155
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Dhanoa, Kabir 41.67 PATC  41.926
Sycamore Stingrays 12Sumski, Brayden 42.26 PATC  39.697
Sycamore Stingrays 11Smith, Jackson 43.15  44.728
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Chua, Kaleb 43.29  43.719
Sycamore Stingrays 11Sucharski, Lucas 45.66  49.27*10
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Mong, Justin 45.66  48.40*10
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Mong, Aaron 47.12  48.6512
Sycamore Stingrays 11Braunstein, Danny 47.42  47.9013
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Ziegenfus, Logan 52.46  54.8214
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Nirmal, Kris 54.80  58.4215
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Parmar, Ishaan 55.63  59.7516
Sycamore Stingrays 11Thompson, Owen DQ  42.40---

 
Event 57  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

2024HOX Team: 27.68 T 8/11/2013 HOX-PCAbriana Howard

2024HOX Pool: 28.44 P 7/23/2023 RC-PCLucy Kao

COUN32.57

BLUE37.00

PATC41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Cooley, Coral 30.83 COUN  31.211
Sycamore Stingrays 14Braunstein, Alexis 32.08 COUN  33.552
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Lerouge, Charlotte 32.35 COUN  31.663
Sycamore Stingrays 14Sucharski, Gianna 32.61 BLUE  32.934
Sycamore Stingrays 13Ridley, Ava 32.79 BLUE  32.32*5
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Alling, Mia 32.79 BLUE  32.96*5
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Sweet, Weezy 32.81 BLUE  32.127
Sycamore Stingrays 14Sentinella, Mindy 33.34 BLUE  35.168
Sycamore Stingrays 14Martell, Khamila 33.49 BLUE  NT9
Sycamore Stingrays 14Lynam, Lauren 34.58 BLUE  34.5210
Sycamore Stingrays 14Kirst, Sophia 36.07 BLUE  36.7811
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Platzbecker, Karmina 36.22 BLUE  NT12
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Lucia, Ella 38.21 PATC  37.3013
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Lush, Aubrey 38.44 PATC  38.3814
Sycamore Stingrays 14Maloney, Sydney 39.11 PATC  NT15
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Cefalu, Bella 39.18 PATC  38.9616
Sycamore Stingrays 14Coffin, Kallie 39.72 PATC  38.7817
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Ahuja, Aleena 40.62 PATC  39.9718
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Singh, Anaia 42.13  41.4919
Sycamore Stingrays 13Gardea, Eden 44.18  41.3120
Sycamore Stingrays 14Parks, Zoey 44.70  44.0621
Sycamore Stingrays 13Tortorici, Maddy 46.62  NT22
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Bass, Haley 52.81  57.9923
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Thrasher, Caroline DQ  NT---

 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

2024HOX Team: 26.10 T 7/28/2018 HOXNicholas Chang

2024HOX Pool: 26.42 P 8/1/2018 HOXNicholas Chang

COUN31.69

BLUE34.00

PATC40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Hodson, Graham 28.59 COUN  28.681
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Pelphrey, Jacob 29.12 COUN  29.072
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Webb, Luke 29.83 COUN  29.103
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Craw, Jason 31.69 COUN  32.284
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Wirth, Spencer 31.85 BLUE  31.405
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14McCay, Tyler 32.38 BLUE  31.616
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Kearns, Brady 32.87 BLUE  32.297
Sycamore Stingrays 14Kim, Jonah 34.30 PATC  33.808
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Field, Dylan 34.90 PATC  34.119
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 58  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Park, Jayden 37.44 PATC  37.7110
Sycamore Stingrays 13Dulac, Jason 38.11 PATC  NT11
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Thomas, Connor 38.35 PATC  39.2612
Sycamore Stingrays 13Raymond, TJ 39.15 PATC  40.1113
Sycamore Stingrays 13Huang, Ethan 41.07  41.8214
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Kaabipour, Ryan 43.43  47.3915
Sycamore Stingrays 13Mahishi, Aarav 46.07  47.1616
Sycamore Stingrays 14Sharifi, Arwin 46.21  45.3317
Sycamore Stingrays 13Muthusamy, Navelan 51.09  54.9418
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Insley, Liam X34.90 PATC  35.11---
Sycamore Stingrays 13Cheung, Timothy DQ  43.19---

 
Event 59  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

2024HOX Team: 58.57 T 7/28/2013 HOX-PCMackenzie Milham

2024HOX Pool: 59.40 P 8/2/2017 HOX-PCMorgan Fissel

COUN1:10.14

BLUE1:13.00

PATC1:16.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Oh, Siena 1:05.48 COUN  1:04.591
33.8331.65

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Craw, Emily 1:06.60 COUN  1:07.482
34.6331.97

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Tortorici, Lexi 1:09.40 COUN  NT3
36.0133.39

Sycamore Stingrays 15Dulac, Lauren 1:10.21 BLUE  NT4
36.5033.71

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Jessop, Charlotte 1:11.70 BLUE  1:13.005
37.7833.92

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Iyer, Ilina 1:12.83 BLUE  NT6
37.3335.50

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Sales, Addy 1:13.92 PATC  1:13.437
38.1935.73

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Brodigan, Hailey 1:19.23  NT8
42.2337.00

Sycamore Stingrays 16Mobarak, Adelene 1:29.21  NT9
46.4842.73

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Farley, Madison 1:30.82  1:32.3210
Sycamore Stingrays 15Brazeel, Coco 1:34.01  1:06.3711

48.3245.69

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Thrasher, Claire 1:37.02  NT12
51.4445.58

 
Event 60  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

2024HOX Team: 54.27 T 8/14/2011 HOXMichael Anderson

2024HOX Pool: 54.60 P 6/26/2021 SSST-PCBrendan Ryan

COUN1:04.16

BLUE1:06.00

PATC1:08.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Akey, Parker 56.21 COUN  56.881
29.0727.14
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 60  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Wirth, Josh 1:00.35 COUN  NT2
31.7228.63

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Sales, Aidan 1:01.43 COUN  1:02.343
31.8329.60

Sycamore Stingrays 16Kim, Noah 1:08.80  NT4
35.4333.37

Sycamore Stingrays 16Fernandez, Mateo 1:14.01  NT5
37.7136.30

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Pham, Winston 1:21.51  NT6
43.4538.06

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Ziegenfus, Dylan 1:29.91  1:33.057
49.1940.72

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Tonkovich, Joey DQ  NT---
48.8546.36

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Hebert, Bradley DQ  1:07.49---
33.6630.93

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Fox, Tommy DQ  1:15.90---
38.8335.79

 
Event 61  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

2024HOX Team: 17.70 T 8/8/2006 HOXMakenna Turner

2024HOX Pool: 18.04 P 8/6/2014 RHCCAddy Vonderahe

COUN27.30

BLUE30.00

PATC40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  6Morrison, Addilyn 31.23 PATC  29.561
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Jabbour, Rosalie 38.15 PATC  41.162
Sycamore Stingrays  6Montierth, Tessa 38.25 PATC  38.893
Sycamore Stingrays  6Rai, Sasha 42.62  43.574
Sycamore Stingrays  6Sheyman, Evelyn 46.71  54.615
Sycamore Stingrays  6Graetz, Harper 47.52  42.066
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Chessin, Frannie 1:05.11  56.947
Sycamore Stingrays  6Hilton, Austin 1:05.81  1:10.708
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Nguyen, Ava 1:06.71  NT9
Sycamore Stingrays  5Areen, Avery 1:07.21  56.9610
Sycamore Stingrays  4Hodzic, Dani 1:07.44  55.0111
Sycamore Stingrays  5Crawford, Lottie DQ  36.93---
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Sines, Rylee DQ  1:10.02---

 
Event 62  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

2024HOX Team: 17.83 T 8/12/2012 HOXAlex LeCoque

2024HOX Pool: 18.30 P 6/11/2005 BHCCForrest White

COUN27.59

BLUE30.00

PATC41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Leong, Hendrix 28.63 BLUE  28.181
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Krukrubo, Caden 30.15 PATC  26.602
Sycamore Stingrays  6Nguyen, Max 30.21 PATC  32.763
Sycamore Stingrays  6Jacobson, Nate 33.62 PATC  33.204
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Avasthi, Adhish 34.71 PATC  33.795
Sycamore Stingrays  6Bray, Ozzie 35.49 PATC  43.886
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 62  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Nenahlo, Jack 37.23 PATC  NT7
Sycamore Stingrays  5Costa, Crew 38.75 PATC  NT8
Sycamore Stingrays  5Horan, Finnick 41.27  42.079
Sycamore Stingrays  6Picone, Matthew 43.11  39.4010
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Ricketts, DJ 43.73  39.5011
Sycamore Stingrays  5Nunez-Gorman, Andrew 47.25  NT12
Sycamore Stingrays  5Denham, MJ 48.21  45.4513
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Alvernaz, Zane 48.90  41.6714
Sycamore Stingrays  5Matinpour, Ryan 49.43  51.3915
Sycamore Stingrays  6Glimme, Rhett 52.86  48.8316
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Lim, Gabriel 55.63  NT17
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  5Schachter, Aiden 55.76  1:01.2718
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Chin, Caleb 58.63  1:04.8819
Sycamore Stingrays  6Iskikian, Nicholas 59.50  50.5020
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Humaydan, Jackson 1:04.96  NT21
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  6Alemzadeh, Luciano 1:13.85  1:02.2022
Sycamore Stingrays  6Mututa, Onai DQ  42.00---

 
Event 63  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

2024HOX Team: 15.05 T 7/23/2008 HOXMaya Nielan

2024HOX Pool: 15.04 P 6/14/2014 CCCC-ZZKate Christian

COUN19.78

BLUE22.00

PATC28.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Lucia, Olivia 18.73 COUN  18.401
Sycamore Stingrays  8Nguyen, Evie 20.39 BLUE  19.592
Sycamore Stingrays  8Zoback, CC 23.42 PATC  25.413
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Field, Viviana 23.73 PATC  25.194
Sycamore Stingrays  8Iskikian, Ellana 23.75 PATC  24.165
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Purkiss, Mayson 24.78 PATC  28.366
Sycamore Stingrays  8Parsons, Olive 25.34 PATC  31.457
Sycamore Stingrays  7Perez, Cecilia 26.86 PATC  28.008
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Nenahlo, Etta 27.44 PATC  28.089
Sycamore Stingrays  8Semmens, Kate 29.06  27.3210
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Pandya, Siena 29.89  27.2511
Sycamore Stingrays  8Au-Yeung, Kyla 30.04  34.1012
Sycamore Stingrays  8Baldwin, Drew 30.22  31.8313
Sycamore Stingrays  7Matinpour, Zoey 30.70  26.6214
Sycamore Stingrays  7Meenan, Amelia 32.95  32.8715
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Mukherjee, Arya 41.73  31.1716
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Venkitaraman, Nikita DQ  29.48---

 
Event 64  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

2024HOX Team: 14.74 T 8/12/2012 HOX-PCCasey Peterson

2024HOX Pool: 15.09 P 7/18/2012 HOX-PCCasey Peterson

COUN19.49

BLUE22.50

PATC27.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  7Ambrose, Michael 20.81 BLUE  19.421
Sycamore Stingrays  7Brown, Bennett 21.67 BLUE  22.652
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 64  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays  7Sentinella, Charlie 25.66 PATC  27.903
Sycamore Stingrays  7Kuenle, Colton 25.92 PATC  24.514
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Ellingwood, Adam 26.19 PATC  24.575
Sycamore Stingrays  8Lillig, JP 28.54  28.656
Sycamore Stingrays  8Kyu, Haiden 29.30  29.847
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7Keiffner, Kip 30.23  27.318
Sycamore Stingrays  8Le, Dylan 35.35  33.529
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Sevak, Kiaan 36.85  33.8110
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Pankaj, Karan 37.84  35.4811
Sycamore Stingrays  7Sproul, Luke 37.94  37.2112
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Barboza, Wes 38.71  38.3913
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  8Ojetayo, Tim 44.72  57.4314
Sycamore Stingrays  7McKee, Legend 46.52  43.2215
Sycamore Stingrays  8Bissell, Prescott DQ  44.63---
Sycamore Stingrays  7Sumski, Holden DQ  31.83---
Sycamore Stingrays  7Parks, Asher DQ  NT---
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  7John, Olie DQ  NT---
Sycamore Stingrays  7Raman, Shaurya DQ  35.04---
Sycamore Stingrays  8Yu, Henry DQ  50.04---

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

2024HOX Team: 29.88 T 8/15/2010 HOX-PCMakenna Turner

2024HOX Pool: 29.76 P 6/18/2016 CCCC-PCBailey Hartman

COUN37.20

BLUE43.00

PATC50.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 10Langdon, Riley 35.40 COUN  34.911
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Lucia, Ava 36.59 COUN  36.892
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Krukrubo, Mariah 40.20 BLUE  40.183
Sycamore Stingrays 10Ruiz, Allie 40.86 BLUE  40.404
Sycamore Stingrays 10Turpen, Madison 41.35 BLUE  NT5
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Kwon, Kacey 43.73 PATC  NT6
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Michiels, Brooklyn 43.84 PATC  39.717
Sycamore Stingrays 10Baldwin, Jessie 45.41 PATC  43.138
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Lucken, Madison 45.64 PATC  44.369
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Chadha, Anvi 48.68 PATC  56.4210
Sycamore Stingrays  9Horan, Violet 50.54  54.9911
Sycamore Stingrays  9Adajar, Camilla 50.94  55.4112
Sycamore Stingrays  9Jacobson, Millie 51.54  52.7413
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Wenger, Abby 52.38  50.6714
Sycamore Stingrays 10McGredy, Camilla 52.85  55.3815
Sycamore Stingrays 10Macadam, Sadie 53.22  53.2816
Sycamore Stingrays  9Steen, Ella 55.36  55.8417
Sycamore Stingrays 10Baldwin, Sierra 55.76  58.9018
Sycamore Stingrays 10Iskikian, Isabella 56.76  59.2519
Sycamore Stingrays 10Jacobson, Callie 57.05  55.9920
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Hudson, Alessandra 57.35  57.1921
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Suarez, Natalia 58.39  58.8222
Sycamore Stingrays 10Bray, Violet 1:01.26  1:07.3323
Sycamore Stingrays  9Berman, Anna 1:02.88  1:01.0724
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Pederson, Emily 1:06.63  1:16.1725
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Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 65  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Gupta, Aashvi 1:20.24  1:19.8826
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Khoja, Khaliya 1:26.00  NT27
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Majeed, Amal 1:43.29  NT28

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

2024HOX Team: 28.23 T 8/17/2014 HOX-PCRyder Hagan

2024HOX Pool: 29.21 P 6/25/2014 HOX-PCCasey Peterson

COUN37.98

BLUE43.00

PATC49.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9McConnell, William 41.02 BLUE  38.941
Sycamore Stingrays  9Bond, Will 41.75 BLUE  43.032
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Ahuja, Ayaan 42.02 BLUE  44.063
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Liberatore, Jason 42.66 BLUE  46.714
Sycamore Stingrays  9Walker, Davis 43.18 PATC  45.965
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Yoo, Zachary 44.17 PATC  44.126
Sycamore Stingrays 10Bissell, Harrison 47.31 PATC  49.037
Sycamore Stingrays  9Fraioli, Luca 47.77 PATC  48.248
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10De La Rea, Jacob 47.93 PATC  49.759
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Venkitarman, Neel 48.08 PATC  58.5010
Sycamore Stingrays  9Stein, Jonah 48.28 PATC  49.2711
Sycamore Stingrays 10Montierth, Emmett 48.73 PATC  49.2112
Sycamore Stingrays  9Dhillon, Paris 51.46  55.8513
Sycamore Stingrays  9Sentinella, Tommy 52.68  1:01.9314
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Avasthi, Anhad 55.03  53.1515
Sycamore Stingrays 10Chiu, Oliver 55.13  59.2416
Sycamore Stingrays 10Parks, Brody 58.22  53.1917
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Alem, Cyrus Alemzadeh 1:09.92  NT18
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 10Barboza, Spencer 1:11.72  NT19
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC  9Iqbal, Eshan DQ  1:59.61---
Sycamore Stingrays 10Huang, Jaden DQ  56.29---
Sycamore Stingrays 10Lee, Jax DQ  59.96---
Sycamore Stingrays  9Glimme, Calvin DQ  1:06.66---

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

2024HOX Team: 26.89 T 8/1/2015 HOX-PCAlexis DePaco

2024HOX Pool: 26.77 P 7/17/2022 LTST-DSStella J Canoles

COUN32.53

BLUE37.00

PATC44.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Yoo, Katelyn 30.24 COUN  29.291
Sycamore Stingrays 12Langdon, Taylor 31.53 COUN  31.902
Sycamore Stingrays 12Turpen, Carly 34.56 BLUE  NT3
Sycamore Stingrays 11Paolino, Gabby 35.54 BLUE  35.004
Sycamore Stingrays 11Nguyen, Zoe 35.65 BLUE  34.585
Sycamore Stingrays 12Bond, Kat 37.58 PATC  39.186
Sycamore Stingrays 12Koss, Lauren 37.77 PATC  NT7
Sycamore Stingrays 11Lynam, Reagan 38.05 PATC  35.688
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Slyfield, Sophie 39.19 PATC  38.139
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Alling, Alison 39.20 PATC  43.9510
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Results - Saturday Meet

(Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Liberatore, Elyse 39.32 PATC  39.3711
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Cooley, Christie 39.79 PATC  37.6312
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Cefalu, Alexandra 40.67 PATC  41.3513
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Mondal, Mehar 41.91 PATC  41.6114
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Tompkins, Savannah 42.58 PATC  43.4615
Sycamore Stingrays 12Luong, Jadyn 42.76 PATC  NT16
Sycamore Stingrays 11Cheung, Lydia 44.79  45.8217
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Panda, Shaivi 47.58  46.1618
Sycamore Stingrays 11Mobarak, Thaelia 51.09  NT19
Sycamore Stingrays 11Stein, Mila 52.25  NT20
Sycamore Stingrays 12Fernandez, Marin 53.11  NT21
Sycamore Stingrays 11Ragland, Quinn 54.09  NT22
Sycamore Stingrays 11Favro, Jilly 54.20  53.9023
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Schmidt, Alexa 58.31  NT24
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Kaabipour, Mila 1:17.93  NT25
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Thrasher, Catherine DQ  NT---

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

2024HOX Team: 26.45 T 7/30/2016 HOX-PCCasey Peterson

2024HOX Pool: 26.93 P 6/18/2016 HOXCasey Peterson

COUN32.56

BLUE37.00

PATC44.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 12Pollicove, Max 29.36 COUN  29.061
Sycamore Stingrays 12Costa, Cole 32.77 BLUE  35.972
Sycamore Stingrays 12Walker, Deacon 33.02 BLUE  32.823
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12McCormick, Finn 34.72 BLUE  34.734
Sycamore Stingrays 12Gardea, Everett 34.86 BLUE  35.875
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Kearns, Ryan 35.25 BLUE  35.366
Sycamore Stingrays 12Levintov, Aaron 36.57 BLUE  35.417
Sycamore Stingrays 12Sebree, Jake 39.29 PATC  37.798
Sycamore Stingrays 12Cheung, Titus 39.70 PATC  NT9
Sycamore Stingrays 11Kirst, Patrick 40.53 PATC  39.9810
Sycamore Stingrays 12Sumski, Brayden 41.83 PATC  43.9111
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 12Mong, Justin 42.56 PATC  41.9812
Sycamore Stingrays 11Thompson, Owen 43.03 PATC  41.3713
Sycamore Stingrays 11Braunstein, Danny 44.41  43.5414
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Dhanoa, Kabir 45.14  47.1915
Sycamore Stingrays 11Smith, Jackson 46.08  46.3016
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Chua, Kaleb 49.86  48.4417
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 11Mims, Parker 51.78  52.8418
Sycamore Stingrays 11Diemidio, Trey DQ  1:08.76---

 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

2024HOX Team: 26.24 T 8/1/2002 HOXKim Bierwith

2024HOX Pool: 26.92 P 6/17/2023 SRACKatie Hu

COUN30.38

BLUE35.00

PATC41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Valdes, Isabella 28.39 COUN  28.531
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(Event 69  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sycamore Stingrays 14Martell, Khamila 28.83 COUN  30.132
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Heiden, Harlow 28.92 COUN  29.033
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Lerouge, Charlotte 29.05 COUN  29.244
Sycamore Stingrays 14Turpen, Hailey 29.89 COUN  30.945
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Sweet, Weezy 31.24 BLUE  31.916
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Alling, Mia 31.38 BLUE  31.497
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Platzbecker, Karmina 31.50 BLUE  32.218
Sycamore Stingrays 14Braunstein, Alexis 31.68 BLUE  33.209
Sycamore Stingrays 14Sentinella, Mindy 32.43 BLUE  31.5010
Sycamore Stingrays 13Ridley, Ava 32.46 BLUE  NT11
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Gekko, Anna 32.67 BLUE  33.7312
Sycamore Stingrays 14Kirst, Sophia 33.74 BLUE  34.3913
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Lush, Aubrey 35.48 PATC  35.3014
Sycamore Stingrays 14Coffin, Kallie 36.01 PATC  35.9315
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Thrasher, Caroline 43.35  NT16
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Singh, Anaia 44.65  46.5517
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Bass, Haley DQ  NT---

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

2024HOX Team: 24.07 T 8/10/2018 HOX-PCRyder Hagan

2024HOX Pool: 24.52 P 6/13/2018 DHSTJacob Mohrland

COUN28.99

BLUE33.50

PATC40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14McCay, Tyler 27.12 COUN  27.081
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Hubbard, Davis 28.20 COUN  27.962
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Park, Jayden 29.80 BLUE  29.893
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Craw, Jason 30.00 BLUE  30.274
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Field, Dylan 33.05 BLUE  36.265
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 13Thomas, Connor 34.51 PATC  34.756
Sycamore Stingrays 13Cheung, Timothy 35.02 PATC  35.787
Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 14Pham, Wesley 36.47 PATC  36.588
Sycamore Stingrays 13Huang, Ethan 40.27  40.479
Sycamore Stingrays 13Mahishi, Aarav 42.06  46.2810
Sycamore Stingrays 13Dulac, Jason DQ  36.02---

 
Event 71  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

2024HOX Team: 58.76 T 8/15/2010 HOXCallie Klein

2024HOX Pool: 1:01.72 P 5/22/2021 OCCReagan Kaelle

COUN1:08.40

BLUE1:11.00

PATC1:15.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Akey, Tatum 1:03.45 COUN  NT1
33.7129.74

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Iattoni, Ashley 1:06.40 COUN  1:05.132
35.7330.67

Sycamore Stingrays 15Dulac, Lauren 1:07.34 COUN  NT3
36.0831.26

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Christensen, Julia 1:14.05 PATC  1:15.364
38.7935.26
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(Event 71  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 16Gekko, Sofi 1:14.64 PATC  1:14.385
40.7033.94

Sycamore Stingrays 15Rasala, Kate 1:17.58  1:17.276
40.5837.00

Sycamore Stingrays 16Raymond, Brooke 1:32.34  NT7
51.1141.23

 
Event 72  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

2024HOX Team: 50.88 T 7/25/2021 HOXRyder Hagan

2024HOX Pool: 53.09 P 6/26/2021 HOX-PCCasey Peterson

COUN1:01.15

BLUE1:03.00

PATC1:06.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 17Wirth, Josh 57.90 COUN  NT1
30.7427.16

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Koopmans, Jonathan 58.31 COUN  58.352
31.3027.01

Sycamore Stingrays 16Walker, Ashton 59.40 COUN  1:00.673
32.0027.40

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 18Sales, Aidan 59.67 COUN  58.484
31.4328.24

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Fox, Sammy 1:16.20  1:15.505
41.3534.85

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Fox, Tommy 1:19.96  1:22.616
44.4035.56

Blackhawk Swim Team-PC 15Baugh, Matthew 1:37.46  NT7
54.0943.37

 
Event 73  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:12.07 T 7/28/2018 HOX2018 Relay

T.Prindiville, A.Nelson-Zhang, T.Aronson, I.Pelayo

2024HOX Pool: 1:16.94 P 7/18/2018 HOXHOX 2008 Relay

T.Prindiville, T Aronson, A Nelson-Zhang, I.Pelayo

COUN1:41.40

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASycamore Stingrays 1:59.18  1:50.931
1) Conklin, Emma 6 2) Montierth, Tessa 6 3) Claraty, Elowyn 6 4) Morrison, Addilyn 6

57.501:01.68

    BSycamore Stingrays 2:47.61  2:35.712
1) Sheyman, Evelyn 6 2) Hodzic, Dani 4 3) Graetz, Harper 6 4) Rai, Sasha 6

1:22.971:24.64

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 3:18.71  2:25.573
1) Chessin, Frannie 6 2) Orn, Zahra 6 3) Khoja, Inarah 6 4) Jabbour, Rosalie 5

1:15.332:03.38
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Event 74  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:11.87 T 8/12/2012 HOX-PC2012 Relay

A LeCoque S Hodson S Seybold R Brents

2024HOX Pool: 1:19.23 P 7/11/2012 HOX-PCHOX 2012 Relay

A LeCoque, R Brents, S Hodson, C Casagrande

COUN1:41.39

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:32.73 COUN  1:26.891
1) Krukrubo, Caden 6 2) Grover, Reyansh 6 3) Avasthi, Adhish 6 4) Leong, Hendrix 6

45.6747.06

    ASycamore Stingrays 1:54.69  1:53.502
1) Hodzic, Ronan 6 2) Marshall, Jayce 6 3) Jacobson, Nate 6 4) Nguyen, Max 6

49.551:05.14

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:12.76  2:10.343
1) Nenahlo, Jack 6 2) Oliveri, James 6 3) Chin, Caleb 6 4) Ricketts, DJ 6

1:07.501:05.26

    BSycamore Stingrays 2:28.04  2:21.434
1) Bray, Ozzie 6 2) Picone, Matthew 6 3) Glimme, Rhett 6 4) Mututa, Onai 6

1:20.961:07.08

    CSycamore Stingrays 2:52.13  2:36.965
1) Costa, Crew 5 2) Meenan, James 4 3) Matinpour, Ryan 5 4) Nunez-Gorman, Andrew 5

1:18.171:33.96

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:59.29  2:58.516
1) Alemzadeh, Luciano 6 2) Schachter, Aiden 5 3) Humaydan, Jackson 6 4) Alvernaz, Zane 5

1:34.461:24.83

    DSycamore Stingrays 3:01.45  3:00.417
1) Lillig, George 5 2) Yu, Arthur 6 3) Horan, Finnick 5 4) Buck, Carson 6

1:58.341:03.11
 
Event 75  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

2024HOX Team: 59.61 T 8/17/2008 HOX2008 Relay

M Turner, A Raines, A Howard, M Nielan

2024HOX Pool: 1:00.40 P 6/14/2014 CCCC-ZZCCCC 2014 Relay

B Hartman, A Capelli, S Rosemont, K Christian

COUN1:12.74

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASycamore Stingrays 1:16.85  1:12.551
1) Morrison, Kinsley 7 2) Iskikian, Ellana 8 3) Zoback, CC 8 4) Nguyen, Evie 8

37.4239.43

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:21.96  1:18.002
1) Ricketts, Dorothy 8 2) Field, Viviana 7 3) Venkitaraman, Nikita 8 4) Lucia, Olivia 8

32.5249.44

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:35.09  1:31.323
1) Nenahlo, Etta 8 2) Pandya, Siena 8 3) Malhotra, Veera 8 4) Purkiss, Mayson 8

    BSycamore Stingrays 1:36.45  1:27.114
1) Au-Yeung, Kyla 8 2) Lee, Leilana 8 3) McGuire, Abby 8 4) Malatesta, Riley 7

    CSycamore Stingrays 1:43.47  1:40.365
1) Parsons, Olive 8 2) Matinpour, Zoey 7 3) Meenan, Amelia 7 4) Baldwin, Drew 8

53.5149.96

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:02.70  1:56.476
1) Mukherjee, Arya 7 2) Betyousef, Seraphina 7 3) Handoo, Neha 8 4) Mueting, Sophie 7

1:00.201:02.50
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Event 76  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

2024HOX Team: 57.59 T 8/12/2012 HOX-PC2012 HOX Free Relay

C Peterson A Seybold N Chang R Hagan

2024HOX Pool: 59.70 P 7/18/2012 HOX-PCHOX 2012 Free Relay

R Hagan, N Chang, A Seybold, C Peterson

COUN1:12.50

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASycamore Stingrays 1:18.07  1:13.141
1) Brown, Bennett 7 2) Nunez-Gorman, Aidan 8 3) Ambrose, Michael 7 4) Barale, Dominic 8

37.6440.43

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:24.67  1:19.362
1) Caliando, Dom 8 2) Ellingwood, Adam 8 3) Moore, Cole 8 4) Buck, Walter 8

39.6545.02

    BSycamore Stingrays 1:38.49  1:20.863
1) Kuenle, Colton 7 2) Sentinella, Charlie 7 3) Ostomel, Barton 8 4) Lillig, JP 8

53.2345.26

    DSycamore Stingrays 2:01.93  2:08.844
1) Bissell, Prescott 8 2) Yu, Henry 8 3) Garcia-Yow, Jack 8 4) Raman, Shaurya 7

54.641:07.29

    CSycamore Stingrays 2:02.92  1:42.235
1) Sproul, Luke 7 2) Sharifi, Arjang 8 3) Sumski, Holden 7 4) Kyu, Haiden 8

57.101:05.82

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:04.98  1:44.636
1) Sevak, Kiaan 8 2) Pankaj, Karan 8 3) Barboza, Wes 8 4) Keiffner, Kip 7

1:02.371:02.61

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:39.87  2:25.277
1) Mihalik, Evan 7 2) Lim, Elias 7 3) Niazi, Niazi 8 4) Ojetayo, Tim 8

1:23.391:16.48
 
Event 77  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:55.55 T 8/15/2010 HOX2010 Relay

M Turner, M Lorenz, A Howard, M Nielan

2024HOX Pool: 1:57.16 P 6/18/2016 CCCCCCCC2016 Relay

M. O'Connell, B. Hartman, M. Blackwell, S. Lew

COUN2:16.92

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASycamore Stingrays 2:20.59  2:17.491
1) Barale, Adriana 10 2) Ruiz, Allie 10 3) Turpen, Madison 10 4) Langdon, Riley 10

30.0635.4638.7836.29

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:20.65  2:19.312
1) Lucken, Madison 10 2) Michiels, Brooklyn 9 3) Lucia, Ava 10 4) Krukrubo, Mariah 9

32.8435.0435.2437.53

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:42.77  2:35.853
1) Suarez, Natalia 9 2) Tompkins, Louisa 10 3) Dhanoa, Mahi 9 4) Kwon, Kacey 10

37.7036.7741.4446.86

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:52.92  2:45.524
1) Chadha, Anvi 10 2) Hudson, Alessandra 9 3) Wenger, Abby 9 4) Ahuja, Aanya 10

41.8447.2745.3338.48

    BSycamore Stingrays 2:55.73  2:44.095
1) Adajar, Camilla 9 2) Nunez-Gorman, Ava 10 3) Au-Yeung, Thea 10 4) Baldwin, Jessie 10

1:09.5818.3246.0841.75

    DSycamore Stingrays 3:02.97  3:00.306
1) Coffin, Coley 10 2) Rai, Sammie 9 3) Baldwin, Sierra 10 4) Macadam, Sadie 10

1:10.3414.1153.4645.06
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 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    CSycamore Stingrays 3:04.95  2:56.767
1) Kurpinsky, Maggie 9 2) Ho, Zoey 9 3) Jacobson, Millie 9 4) Jacobson, Callie 10

47.2048.0042.3447.41

    ESycamore Stingrays 3:13.62  3:10.408
1) McGredy, Camilla 10 2) Berman, Anna 9 3) Sheyman, Amelia 9 4) Horan, Violet 9

1:22.6314.3649.6047.03

    FSycamore Stingrays 3:39.00  3:23.579
1) Simpson, Meghan 9 2) Bray, Violet 10 3) Felardo, Addie 9 4) Iskikian, Isabella 10

45.8857.811:01.7453.57

    DBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 4:46.30  4:05.0910
1) Pederson, Emily 9 2) Gupta, Aashvi 10 3) Mial, Tessa 10 4) Khoja, Khaliya 9

59.741:37.491:00.121:08.95
 
Event 78  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:50.16 T 8/17/2014 HOX-PCHOX 2014 Relay

C Peterson, A Seybold, I Kim, R Hagan

2024HOX Pool: 1:53.24 P 7/16/2014 HOX-PCBlackhawk 2014 Relay

I Kim, C Peterson, A Seybold, R Hagan

COUN2:16.91

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:15.79 COUN  2:11.931
1) Lin, Zac 9 2) McConnell, William 9 3) Leong, Mason 9 4) Ellingwood, Andrew 10

31.5232.1437.6734.46

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:25.76  2:26.702
1) Ahuja, Ayaan 10 2) Avasthi, Anhad 10 3) Liberatore, Jason 10 4) Yoo, Zachary 9

34.6937.6238.4934.96

    ASycamore Stingrays 2:25.81  2:21.733
1) Lynam, Ryan 10 2) Bond, Will 9 3) Bissell, Harrison 10 4) Smith, Colton 10

33.4037.3529.6745.39

    BSycamore Stingrays 2:42.09  2:39.594
1) Walker, Davis 9 2) Parks, Brody 10 3) Stein, Jonah 9 4) Huang, Jaden 10

1:02.2137.211:24.15

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:54.33  2:49.925
1) Venkitarman, Neel 10 2) Parmar, Riaan 9 3) Niazi, Ayden 10 4) De La Rea, Jacob 10

40.8839.2051.5242.73

    CSycamore Stingrays 2:54.59  2:47.986
1) Montierth, Emmett 10 2) Dhillon, Kavin 9 3) Fraioli, Luca 9 4) Thompson, Craig 9

19.881:02.2550.2742.19

    DSycamore Stingrays 3:09.72  3:01.317
1) Glimme, Calvin 9 2) Rohrs, Isaiah 9 3) Sentinella, Tommy 9 4) Dhillon, Paris 9

45.3546.2744.5153.59

    ESycamore Stingrays 3:19.36  3:15.568
1) Perez, Pace 10 2) Chiu, Oliver 10 3) Ragland, Emmett 9 4) Lee, Jax 10

45.7541.741:01.7550.12

    DBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 3:35.49  3:19.499
1) Pascale, Donnie 9 2) Alem, Cyrus Alemzadeh 10 3) Berjis, Anis 9 4) Chin, Joshua 9

48.9655.7158.0552.77
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Event 79  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:43.55 T 8/17/2014 HOX-PC2014 Relay

B Peterson, E Harrison, M Price, A DePaco

2024HOX Pool: 1:46.77 P 6/14/2014 HOX-PCHOX 2014 Relay

A DePaco, B Peterson, E Harrison, M Price

COUN2:01.84

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:55.73 COUN  1:54.461
1) Yoo, Katelyn 12 2) Slyfield, Bitsy 11 3) Hubbard, Audrey 12 4) McCay, Morgan 12

28.3529.4030.0127.97

    ASycamore Stingrays 2:02.26  2:01.392
1) Nguyen, Zoe 11 2) Bond, Kat 12 3) Turpen, Carly 12 4) Langdon, Taylor 12

30.1031.0830.4630.62

    BSycamore Stingrays 2:07.50  2:05.503
1) Paolino, Gabby 11 2) Sentinella, Molly 12 3) Koss, Lauren 12 4) Lynam, Reagan 11

31.6331.74

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:11.92  2:07.404
1) Slyfield, Sophie 11 2) Cooley, Christie 11 3) Cefalu, Alexandra 11 4) Prindiville, Tatum 12

32.3733.5733.3632.62

    CSycamore Stingrays 2:11.95  2:11.595
1) Glimme, Chase 11 2) Lillig, Adee 12 3) Luong, Jadyn 12 4) Davini, Ava 12

29.5042.0527.6232.78

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:19.50  2:18.656
1) Alling, Alison 11 2) Tompkins, Savannah 12 3) Mondal, Mehar 11 4) Liberatore, Elyse 12

33.3837.1435.3933.59

    DSycamore Stingrays 2:31.04  2:24.597
1) Kim, Hannah 11 2) Cheung, Lydia 11 3) Favro, Jilly 11 4) Rohrs, EJ 11

34.9542.4338.6235.04

    ESycamore Stingrays 2:37.87  2:32.528
1) Fernandez, Marin 12 2) Lillig, Maven 11 3) Mobarak, Thaelia 11 4) Ragland, Quinn 11

37.8230.6047.6341.82

    DBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 23:29.75  2:52.359
1) Panda, Shaivi 11 2) Schmidt, Alexa 11 3) Kaabipour, Mila 11 4) Sevak, Jasmine 11

21:51.4215.7139.2743.35
 
Event 80  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:39.64 T 7/30/2016 HOX2016 Relay

C. Peterson, N. Chang, R. Hagan, I. Kim,

2024HOX Pool: 1:40.96 P 7/16/2016 HOX-PCHOX 2016 Relay

 C.Peterson, N. Chang, A. Seybold, I. Kim

COUN2:01.86

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASycamore Stingrays 1:58.99 COUN  1:59.201
1) Costa, Cole 12 2) Walker, Deacon 12 3) Gardea, Everett 12 4) Pollicove, Max 12

27.5930.1331.3729.90

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:07.92  2:05.222
1) Kearns, Ryan 11 2) Leong, Aiden 11 3) McCormick, Finn 12 4) Lerouge, Aymeric 11

33.0332.8931.8930.11

    BSycamore Stingrays 2:12.33  2:11.063
1) Thompson, Owen 11 2) Levintov, Aaron 12 3) Sumski, Brayden 12 4) Cheung, Titus 12

32.3429.0937.0333.87

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:19.44  2:13.834
1) Mong, Justin 12 2) Lush, Hudson 11 3) Kelley, Will 11 4) Agarwal, Aurav 11

33.5536.6836.4432.77
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 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    CSycamore Stingrays 2:21.46  2:21.875
1) Smith, Jackson 11 2) Kirst, Patrick 11 3) Sucharski, Lucas 11 4) Sebree, Jake 12

33.8136.5834.9036.17

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:39.46  2:31.636
1) Chua, Kaleb 11 2) Parmar, Ishaan 11 3) Ziegenfus, Logan 11 4) Dhanoa, Kabir 11

40.0541.5831.7946.04
 
Event 81  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:42.50 T 7/31/2022 HOX2022 Relay

M McConnell, S. Rogness, T. Akey, J. Patridge

2024HOX Pool: 1:41.98 P 6/16/2012 HOX2012 Relay

A Fusari, I Barattolo, S Klass, C Steffens

COUN1:59.43

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:45.85 COUN  1:47.261
1) Lerouge, Charlotte 14 2) Valdes, Isabella 14 3) Heiden, Harlow 14 4) Cooley, Coral 13

25.6226.8126.8526.57

    ASycamore Stingrays 1:50.42 COUN  1:49.362
1) Martell, Khamila 14 2) Sentinella, Mindy 14 3) Ridley, Ava 13 4) Paolino, Sophia 14

27.0639.7616.3527.25

    BSycamore Stingrays 1:53.67 COUN  1:53.783
1) Sucharski, Gianna 14 2) Turpen, Hailey 14 3) Braunstein, Alexis 14 4) Lynam, Lauren 14

28.3229.1127.8628.38

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:56.59 COUN  1:55.684
1) Sweet, Weezy 14 2) Gekko, Anna 14 3) Platzbecker, Karmina 13 4) Alling, Mia 13

27.6631.2428.8628.83

    CSycamore Stingrays 2:11.84  2:09.605
1) Maloney, Sydney 14 2) Gardea, Eden 13 3) Coffin, Kallie 14 4) Kirst, Sophia 14

29.9833.8435.9632.06

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 2:12.69  2:11.366
1) Lush, Aubrey 13 2) Cefalu, Bella 13 3) Thrasher, Caroline 14 4) Lucia, Ella 13

27.6239.1932.9432.94

    DSycamore Stingrays 2:31.42  2:32.347
1) Tortorici, Maddy 13 2) Ho, Isabella 11 3) Mahishi, Arianna 13 4) Parks, Zoey 14

34.9342.2139.1435.14
 
Event 82  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:30.24 T 8/10/2018 HOX-PC2018 Relay

W. bugbee, S. Sweet, C. Peterson, R. Hagan

2024HOX Pool: 1:35.70 P 6/13/2018 HOX-PCHOX 2018 Relay

W. Bugbee, R. Hagan, S.Sweet, C. Peterson

COUN1:49.42

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:36.47 COUN  1:38.711
1) Pelphrey, Jacob 14 2) Hubbard, Davis 14 3) Webb, Luke 14 4) Hodson, Graham 14

22.9824.7824.8223.89

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:49.02 COUN  1:48.872
1) Park, Jayden 14 2) Craw, Jason 14 3) Kearns, Brady 14 4) McCay, Tyler 14

25.9927.8926.1728.97

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:59.02  1:55.263
1) Wirth, Spencer 14 2) Field, Dylan 13 3) Thomas, Connor 13 4) Mondal, Atharv 14

30.6730.7129.0928.55
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 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ASycamore Stingrays 2:05.42  2:01.084
1) Cheung, Timothy 13 2) Sharifi, Arwin 14 3) Raymond, TJ 13 4) Lind, Chase 13

27.6933.8132.2531.67

    BSycamore Stingrays 2:22.11  2:20.935
1) Dulac, Jason 13 2) Sumski, Collin 14 3) Huang, Ethan 13 4) Mahishi, Aarav 13

30.4733.41
 
Event 83  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:40.29 T 8/1/2004 HOX2004 Relay

S Wong,  K Bierwith, N Bierwith, L Francis

2024HOX Pool: 1:44.04 P 7/15/2006 HOXHOX 2011 Relay

C Klein, A Rambajan, L Radich, L Jeakins

COUN1:56.13

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:51.72 COUN  1:46.551
1) Akey, Tatum 15 2) Iattoni, Ashley 18 3) Oh, Siena 18 4) McConnell, Mia 15

27.9528.1927.4628.12

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:56.41  1:53.282
1) Sales, Addy 15 2) Gekko, Sofi 16 3) Jessop, Charlotte 18 4) Craw, Emily 16

27.8829.6129.1129.81

    CBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:56.99  1:57.473
1) McCool, Kyra 18 2) Thomas, Taylor 15 3) Christensen, Julia 15 4) Mims, Gabby 16

26.9729.4430.3430.24

    ASycamore Stingrays 2:02.39  1:57.034
1) Dulac, Lauren 15 2) Garvey, Caitie 17 3) Rasala, Kate 15 4) Ryan, Shannon 17

27.7728.3637.1929.07
 
Event 84  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

2024HOX Team: 1:27.76 T 7/27/2019 HOX2019 Relay

N. Chang, C. Peterson, C. Jack, B. Peterson

2024HOX Pool: 1:29.49 P 6/26/2019 HOXHOX 2019 Relay

N.Chang, B. Peterson, C. Jack, C. Peterson

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:34.88  1:34.371
1) Gardner, Will 17 2) Hebert, Bradley 16 3) Sales, Aidan 18 4) Akey, Parker 18

21.7324.7723.8724.51

    ASycamore Stingrays 1:42.83  1:42.232
1) Fernandez, Mateo 16 2) Kim, Noah 16 3) Walker, Ashton 16 4) Kim, Jonah 14

27.3125.0124.2326.28

    BBlackhawk Swim Team-PC 1:53.76  1:37.913
1) Fox, Tommy 15 2) Koopmans, Jonathan 18 3) Fox, Sammy 15 4) Martell, Julius 16

30.7727.6528.2427.10
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 84

1. Blackhawk Swim Team 947 2. Sycamore Stingrays 767
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 84

1. Blackhawk Swim Team 454.5 2. Sycamore Stingrays 404.5
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2024 SSST @ HOX - 6/15/2024

Results - Saturday Meet
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 84

1. Blackhawk Swim Team 492.5 2. Sycamore Stingrays 362.5


